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1     Kyle Harris            M 19-24       1/57    5:05       15:43
2     Malik Mahmud           M 19-24       2/57    5:05       15:45
3     Jacob Gray             M 19-24       3/57    5:06       15:46
4     Chandler McGaha        M 19-24       4/57    5:10       16:01
5     Craig Jordan Ii        M 25-29       1/69    5:16       16:19
6     Chris Hollinden        M 35-39       1/63    5:17       16:22
7     Seth Greiner           M 25-29       2/69    5:18       16:25
8     Micah Aldrich          M 25-29       3/69    5:21       16:33
9     Andreas Knudsen        M 35-39       2/63    5:26       16:49
10    Connor Walsh           M 16-18       1/26    5:29       16:58
11    Brant Basting          M 25-29       4/69    5:31       17:05
12    Samuel Gabbard         M 16-18       2/26    5:32       17:07
13    Michael Spears         M 30-34       1/54    5:36       17:21
14    Kelsey Seiler          F 25-29      1/141    5:39       17:30
15    Dan Fadgen             M 30-34       2/54    5:45       17:48
16    Ryan Huggler           M 12-15      1/126    5:46       17:51
17    Josey Mintel           F 25-29      2/141    5:46       17:51
18    Daniel Ordaz           M 40-44       1/77    5:55       18:18
19    Lisa Barczyk           F 50-54       1/94    5:56       18:24
20    Crystal Harriss        F 35-39      1/127    6:02       18:40
21    Megan Cole             F 16-18       1/52    6:02       18:42
22    Matthew Lytle          M 19-24       5/57    6:02       18:43
23    Pj Woolston            M 40-44       2/77    6:12       19:12
24    Russell Ellis          M 35-39       3/63    6:15       19:22
25    John Bowling           M 12-15      2/126    6:16       19:25
26    Angela Colarusso       F 35-39      2/127    6:18       19:32
27    Darian Rostam          M 12-15      3/126    6:19       19:33
28    Aidan Lyons            M 12-15      4/126    6:20       19:36
29    Devin Riley            M 40-44       3/77    6:23       19:45
30    Paul Clapp             M 55-59       1/50    6:24       19:50
31    Nate Killeen           M 12-15      5/126    6:27       19:59
32    Jimmy Girten           M 35-39       4/63    6:28       20:01
33    Jennifer Christen Howl F 30-34      1/120    6:28       20:02
34    Eric Hall              M 30-34       3/54    6:29       20:05
35    Ryan Stephens          M 45-49       1/60    6:29       20:05
36    Kevin Wood             M 50-54       1/46    6:30       20:06
37    Jim Yates              M 60-64       1/43    6:31       20:12
38    Andrew Varney          M 12-15      6/126    6:31       20:12
39    Samuel Thomas          M 12-15      7/126    6:32       20:14
40    Sarah Payne            F 16-18       2/52    6:33       20:17
41    Jack Wajda             M 12-15      8/126    6:34       20:21
42    Nicolas Lequeux        M 35-39       5/63    6:37       20:29
43    Scott Law              M 25-29       5/69    6:40       20:40
44    Mark Achenbach         M 55-59       2/50    6:40       20:40
45    Alex Heinz             F 25-29      3/141    6:41       20:42
46    Lia Bartholomew        F 12-15       1/97    6:45       20:53
47    Scott Schmidt          M 35-39       6/63    6:46       20:59
48    Brandon Reiber         M 19-24       6/57    6:49       21:07
49    Andrew Parsons         M 35-39       7/63    6:53       21:19
50    Stuart Johnson-Kwochka M 25-29       6/69    6:54       21:21
51    Ben Leising            M 12-15      9/126    6:54       21:21
52    Tim Farrow             M 60-64       2/43    6:54       21:22
53    Ruth Swanson           F 30-34      2/120    6:54       21:23
54    Samuel Blascyk         M 12-15     10/126    6:55       21:25
55    Julie Croushorn        F 45-49      1/127    6:56       21:28
56    Tauri Polk             F 25-29      4/141    6:57       21:30
57    Alec Williams          M 30-34       4/54    6:57       21:31
58    Blake Taylor           M 16-18       3/26    6:57       21:32
59    Dwayne Steele          M 40-44       4/77    6:59       21:37
60    Madison Rahschulte     F 12-15       2/97    6:59       21:37
61    Toby Bowling           M 1-11       1/365    6:59       21:39
62    Benjamin Trachtenberg  M 30-34       5/54    7:03       21:51
63    Nathan Ooley           M 16-18       4/26    7:04       21:55
64    Alfredo Anasi          M 19-24       7/57    7:05       21:55
65    Corey Long             M 45-49       2/60    7:06       21:59
66    Christina Paul         F 40-44      1/125    7:06       21:59
67    Michael McKenzie-Veal  M 60-64       3/43    7:06       22:00
68    Christina Swain        F 19-24      1/113    7:07       22:02
69    Tanner Percifield      M 12-15     11/126    7:08       22:06
70    Alec Foster            M 12-15     12/126    7:08       22:06
71    Cecelia Mitchell       F 12-15       3/97    7:12       22:19
72    Ken Swank              M 55-59       3/50    7:13       22:21
73    Luke Williams          M 1-11       2/365    7:13       22:22
74    Andrew Tullis          NOAGE         1/92    7:14       22:25
75    Jeff Pedersen          M 30-34       6/54    7:14       22:25
76    Eli Copner             M 19-24       8/57    7:15       22:27
77    Copeland Carter        NOAGE         2/92    7:16       22:31
78    Timothy Dowers         M 19-24       9/57    7:16       22:31
79    Derek Dimmick          M 35-39       8/63    7:17       22:33
80    Sunshine Frye          F 40-44      2/125    7:17       22:33
81    Brayden Kenworthy      M 12-15     13/126    7:18       22:36
82    Ann Boyd-Stewart       F 50-54       2/94    7:19       22:40
83    Ryan Spears            M 25-29       7/69    7:20       22:44
84    Hudson Boots           M 1-11       3/365    7:21       22:46
85    Ryan Slater            M 30-34       7/54    7:21       22:46
86    Rachel Herth           F 19-24      2/113    7:21       22:46
87    Trenton Dyer Dyer      M 12-15     14/126    7:21       22:47
88    Robert Brooks          M 35-39       9/63    7:21       22:47
89    Owen Blascyk           M 1-11       4/365    7:22       22:50
90    Yonas Monks            M 12-15     15/126    7:23       22:52
91    Maria Semes            F 25-29      5/141    7:25       22:58
92    John Copner            M 50-54       2/46    7:27       23:03
93    Santiago Rodriguez Tor M 12-15     16/126    7:27       23:06
94    Grady Hadar            M 12-15     17/126    7:28       23:07
95    Mia Williams           F 1-11       1/419    7:28       23:08
96    Ivan Escobedo          M 16-18       5/26    7:30       23:13
97    Carey Tamerius         M 50-54       3/46    7:31       23:16
98    Alexander Alejos       M 12-15     18/126    7:31       23:18
99    John Maley             M 50-54       4/46    7:32       23:20
100   Tim Ruppert            M 12-15     19/126    7:33       23:22
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101   Annalee Johnson-Kwochk F 19-24      3/113    7:34       23:26
102   Krystian Davenport     M 19-24      10/57    7:35       23:29
103   Scott Sandstrom        M 30-34       8/54    7:36       23:32
104   Brian Yohler           M 45-49       3/60    7:36       23:32
105   Kaelina Matthews       F 1-11       2/419    7:37       23:35
106   Darren Holland         M 45-49       4/60    7:37       23:37
107   Rachel Bowling         F 16-18       3/52    7:39       23:42
108   Cindy Moore            F 45-49      2/127    7:40       23:45
109   Eric Gould             M 50-54       5/46    7:40       23:45
110   David Flores           M 12-15     20/126    7:40       23:46
111   Evan Krauss            M 19-24      11/57    7:41       23:48
112   Russell Cox            M 55-59       4/50    7:42       23:50
113   Shivank Sharma         M 30-34       9/54    7:42       23:51
114   Nicholas Tredway       M 65-69       1/16    7:43       23:55
115   John Cumming           M 30-34      10/54    7:44       23:57
116   Adam Chaney            M 12-15     21/126    7:45       24:01
117   Ryan MacKe             M 30-34      11/54    7:46       24:04
118   Nick Laning            M 16-18       6/26    7:46       24:05
119   Lindsay Landgrave      F 30-34      3/120    7:47       24:06
120   Theresa Colston        F 35-39      3/127    7:47       24:07
121   Eric Magnuson          M 50-54       6/46    7:48       24:10
122   Noah Shea              M 12-15     22/126    7:48       24:10
123   David Antele           M 12-15     23/126    7:48       24:11
124   Victoria Van Zant      F 16-18       4/52    7:49       24:13
125   Elias Flora            M 1-11       5/365    7:49       24:13
126   Dana Kramer            F 55-59       1/72    7:49       24:14
127   Jesse Shepson          M 1-11       6/365    7:50       24:17
128   Cami Trachtman         F 19-24      4/113    7:51       24:18
129   Kenneth Kueber         M 55-59       5/50    7:51       24:18
130   David Sneden           M 35-39      10/63    7:51       24:18
131   Thomas Stansbury       M 40-44       5/77    7:51       24:19
132   Megan Kueber           F 16-18       5/52    7:51       24:19
133   Rafael Basilio         M 12-15     24/126    7:52       24:23
134   Adam Hoover            M 30-34      12/54    7:53       24:24
135   John Rudolph           M 60-64       4/43    7:53       24:27
136   Yandel Hipolito        M 1-11       7/365    7:54       24:28
137   Curt Riley             M 25-29       8/69    7:54       24:29
138   Lee O'Connor           M 30-34      13/54    7:55       24:31
139   Isaac Adams            M 25-29       9/69    7:55       24:33
140   Shannon Ford           F 19-24      5/113    7:56       24:34
141   Jared Broschart        M 25-29      10/69    7:56       24:35
142   Dan Derheimer          M 60-64       5/43    7:57       24:38
143   Conor Burke            M 1-11       8/365    7:57       24:39
144   Colin Frantz           M 1-11       9/365    7:58       24:41
145   Reese Langhorne        F 12-15       4/97    7:58       24:41
146   Jillian Augusta        F 25-29      6/141    7:59       24:43
147   Steve Goodman          M 55-59       6/50    7:59       24:45
148   Steve Fisher           M 60-64       6/43    8:00       24:46
149   Brandon Haynes         M 35-39      11/63    8:00       24:46
150   Andrew Manthey         M 1-11      10/365    8:00       24:47
151   Brad Scott             M 60-64       7/43    8:01       24:49
152   Stephen Sproull        M 30-34      14/54    8:01       24:49
153   Johnny Pryor           M 40-44       6/77    8:02       24:53
154   Jennie Harris          F 35-39      4/127    8:03       24:55
155   Katriona Page          F 12-15       5/97    8:05       25:01
156   Lainey Derheimer       F 19-24      6/113    8:05       25:02
157   Anthony Cordell        M 1-11      11/365    8:05       25:03
158   Erick Garcia           M 12-15     25/126    8:05       25:03
159   Conrad Jones           M 25-29      11/69    8:06       25:04
160   Gordon Wilson          M 25-29      12/69    8:06       25:04
161   Cy Hutcherson          M 40-44       7/77    8:06       25:04
162   Nathan Ferguson        M 25-29      13/69    8:06       25:05
163   Mitch Barbon           M 19-24      12/57    8:06       25:06
164   Zach Wunderly          M 25-29      14/69    8:06       25:07
165   Paul Tunget            M 50-54       7/46    8:08       25:11
166   Lauren Todd            F 12-15       6/97    8:08       25:11
167   Daniel Cruz            M 12-15     26/126    8:08       25:12
168   Mechelle Vance         F 40-44      3/125    8:08       25:13
169   Barb Tunget            F 45-49      3/127    8:08       25:13
170   Kaitlyn Feeney         F 25-29      7/141    8:09       25:15
171   Anna Gedritis          F 12-15       7/97    8:09       25:16
172   Isabella Medina        F 12-15       8/97    8:10       25:17
173   Elliott Deryke         M 1-11      12/365    8:11       25:21
174   Kevin Rhinesmith       M 19-24      13/57    8:11       25:21
175   Jack Gedritis          M 12-15     27/126    8:12       25:23
176   Koren Lee              F 30-34      4/120    8:12       25:23
177   Kyler Meister          M 12-15     28/126    8:12       25:23
178   Nate Hull              M 35-39      12/63    8:12       25:24
179   Lauren Turner          F 1-11       3/419    8:13       25:28
180   Trusha Patel           F 30-34      5/120    8:13       25:29
181   Andy Chambers          M 45-49       5/60    8:15       25:32
182   Dean Scheumann         M 50-54       8/46    8:15       25:33
183   Tim Jones              M 50-54       9/46    8:15       25:33
184   Jude May               M 1-11      13/365    8:16       25:35
185   Joshua Sampia          M 35-39      13/63    8:16       25:37
186   Riley Brewer           M 12-15     29/126    8:17       25:39
187   Maria Manuela Gil-Cupe F 19-24      7/113    8:17       25:41
188   Uriah Steffen          M 30-34      15/54    8:19       25:46
189   William Brian O'Dell J M 1-11      14/365    8:19       25:46
190   Vish Watkins           M 65-69       2/16    8:19       25:46
191   Michelle Little        F 1-11       4/419    8:19       25:46
192   Carreion Warren        M 1-11      15/365    8:19       25:47
193   Kevin Sobiski          M 45-49       6/60    8:20       25:47
194   Kristen Barrett        F 19-24      8/113    8:20       25:48
195   Drew Demorest          M 40-44       8/77    8:20       25:50
196   Uday Subramaniam       M 25-29      15/69    8:21       25:52
197   David Garcia           M 12-15     30/126    8:21       25:53
198   Colton Lahr            M 12-15     31/126    8:21       25:53
199   Swati Patel            F 30-34      6/120    8:21       25:53
200   Kathy Farrow           F 60-64       1/41    8:22       25:54
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201   Kaitlyn Mueller        F 16-18       6/52    8:22       25:54
202   Andrew Braun           M 19-24      14/57    8:22       25:56
203   Gabby Warren           F 12-15       9/97    8:22       25:56
204   Noe Garcia Leocadio    M 12-15     32/126    8:22       25:57
205   Andy Sandefer          M 40-44       9/77    8:23       25:57
206   Jonathan Hernandez     M 12-15     33/126    8:23       25:59
207   Debera Schroeder       F 25-29      8/141    8:23       25:59
208   Gideon Brooks          M 1-11      16/365    8:24       26:02
209   Abby Frantz            F 35-39      5/127    8:24       26:02
210   Daniel McGrath         M 19-24      15/57    8:25       26:04
211   Malcolm Prouty         M 25-29      16/69    8:25       26:06
212   Jason Prouty           M 30-34      16/54    8:26       26:07
213   Addie Sandifur         F 1-11       5/419    8:27       26:10
214   Judy Weese             F 45-49      4/127    8:27       26:11
215   Sarah Craig            F 19-24      9/113    8:28       26:13
216   Garrett Lofton         M 1-11      17/365    8:28       26:14
217   Anthony Dove           M 12-15     34/126    8:28       26:15
218   Brooke Cooper          F 25-29      9/141    8:28       26:15
219   Jason Sloan            M 45-49       7/60    8:29       26:16
220   Jason Taulman          F 25-29     10/141    8:29       26:17
221   Ramon Martinez         M 12-15     35/126    8:30       26:19
222   Tammy McGaughey        F 50-54       3/94    8:30       26:19
223   Andrea Washington      F 25-29     11/141    8:30       26:20
224   Wesley Taul            M 25-29      17/69    8:31       26:22
225   Mazen Elyan            M 40-44      10/77    8:31       26:24
226   John Wells             M 19-24      16/57    8:32       26:25
227   Austin Huntington      M 19-24      17/57    8:32       26:25
228   Noah Collon            M 19-24      18/57    8:32       26:25
229   Karen Singson          F 50-54       4/94    8:32       26:27
230   Jennifer Pascarella    F 40-44      4/125    8:33       26:28
231   Calli McGee            F 12-15      10/97    8:33       26:28
232   Markus Zurlino         M 25-29      18/69    8:33       26:30
233   Jason Beheler          M 40-44      11/77    8:34       26:32
234   Ava Viegelahn          F 1-11       6/419    8:35       26:36
235   Sean Horton            M 30-34      17/54    8:36       26:39
236   Emma Scheumann         F 19-24     10/113    8:37       26:41
237   Jaime Lopez            M 45-49       8/60    8:37       26:41
238   Joshua Morgan          M 40-44      12/77    8:37       26:42
239   Lauren Singh           F 25-29     12/141    8:38       26:45
240   Maryann Abramson       F 45-49      5/127    8:39       26:47
241   Elliott Rude           M 1-11      18/365    8:40       26:49
242   Ryan Duggan            F 12-15      11/97    8:40       26:50
243   Rasha Salama           F 30-34      7/120    8:40       26:51
244   Kristi Reynolds        F 35-39      6/127    8:41       26:53
245   Janice Elsner          F 45-49      6/127    8:41       26:54
246   Scott Lord             M 30-34      18/54    8:41       26:54
247   Greg Gasta             M 45-49       9/60    8:41       26:54
248   Kim Burchett           F 35-39      7/127    8:41       26:54
249   Cristian Cosme         M 12-15     36/126    8:41       26:55
250   Michael Pemberton      M 55-59       7/50    8:41       26:55
251   Dustin Abramson        M 45-49      10/60    8:42       26:56
252   Jay Clarke             M 55-59       8/50    8:42       26:58
253   Nat Norris             M 40-44      13/77    8:42       26:58
254   Tyler Gainer           M 16-18       7/26    8:43       27:00
255   Cassie Cox             F 25-29     13/141    8:43       27:01
256   Cecially Martinez      F 12-15      12/97    8:43       27:02
257   Kristin Norris         F 35-39      8/127    8:44       27:02
258   Mandy Ellington        F 35-39      9/127    8:44       27:04
259   Thomas Rude            M 1-11      19/365    8:45       27:05
260   Kathy Oneacre          F 45-49      7/127    8:45       27:06
261   Nathan Harris          M 35-39      14/63    8:45       27:06
262   Cassie Heeke           F 19-24     11/113    8:45       27:08
263   Debra Magnuson         F 50-54       5/94    8:46       27:09
264   Antonio Walker         M 1-11      20/365    8:46       27:09
265   Jeff Waggoner          M 55-59       9/50    8:46       27:10
266   Meagan Flynn           F 19-24     12/113    8:47       27:13
267   Maceo Lewis            M 35-39      15/63    8:47       27:14
268   Erica Perkins          F 35-39     10/127    8:48       27:17
269   Roy Knopp              M 55-59      10/50    8:48       27:17
270   Jacob Collins          M 19-24      19/57    8:50       27:22
271   Emily Mueller          F 25-29     14/141    8:50       27:23
272   Bryce Nickell          M 19-24      20/57    8:50       27:23
273   Marianne Schroeder     F 70-74       1/13    8:50       27:23
274   Cora McGee             F 1-11       7/419    8:50       27:23
275   Karen Smartt           F 45-49      8/127    8:50       27:23
276   Peter Rans             M 55-59      11/50    8:50       27:23
277   Kailyn Stogsdill       F 19-24     13/113    8:51       27:24
278   Lynn Fish              F 60-64       2/41    8:51       27:25
279   Jeremy Turner          M 35-39      16/63    8:51       27:25
280   Greg Whaley            M 40-44      14/77    8:52       27:29
281   Drew Class             M 55-59      12/50    8:52       27:29
282   Todd Titus             M 40-44      15/77    8:53       27:32
283   Diane Griswell         F 50-54       6/94    8:54       27:34
284   Bob Brody              M 60-64       8/43    8:54       27:35
285   Scott Bradford         M 45-49      11/60    8:54       27:35
286   Steve Deryke           M 45-49      12/60    8:54       27:35
287   Emma Stout             F 19-24     14/113    8:54       27:36
288   Eric Seward            M 45-49      13/60    8:55       27:38
289   Marianne Rogenski      F 40-44      5/125    8:55       27:38
290   Tommy Beck             M 1-11      21/365    8:56       27:39
291   David Beck             M 40-44      16/77    8:56       27:40
292   Sarah Schroeder        F 30-34      8/120    8:56       27:40
293   Alyssa Criswell        F 35-39     11/127    8:57       27:43
294   Kim Langhorne          F 40-44      6/125    8:57       27:43
295   Areli Cruz             F 1-11       8/419    8:57       27:43
296   Marsha Apsley          F 45-49      9/127    8:57       27:44
297   Mary Peckenpaugh       F 30-34      9/120    8:57       27:44
298   Samuel Long            M 12-15     37/126    8:58       27:47
299   Sara Marshall          F 30-34     10/120    8:59       27:48
300   Frankier Baez          M 12-15     38/126    8:59       27:49
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301   Kaitlyn Olson          F 19-24     15/113    8:59       27:50
302   Gideon Lian            M 25-29      19/69    9:00       27:52
303   Ryan Kehoe             M 19-24      21/57    9:00       27:53
304   Rachel Stout           F 45-49     10/127    9:00       27:54
305   Adam Reyes             M 12-15     39/126    9:00       27:54
306   Alexis Cureton         M 19-24      22/57    9:01       27:56
307   Lindsay Orberson       F 50-54       7/94    9:01       27:56
308   Gretchen Morgan        F 50-54       8/94    9:01       27:56
309   Ethan Lees             M 30-34      19/54    9:01       27:57
310   Johnathan Kendall      M 12-15     40/126    9:01       27:58
311   Ben Schwab             M 30-34      20/54    9:02       27:58
312   Tarun Konakondla       M 1-11      22/365    9:02       27:58
313   Adler Preddie          M 1-11      23/365    9:02       27:59
314   Jaanvi Bisariya        F 16-18       7/52    9:03       28:02
315   Patrick O'Rourke       M 12-15     41/126    9:03       28:03
316   Issiah Appleget        M 12-15     42/126    9:03       28:04
317   Adam Meredith          M 25-29      20/69    9:04       28:04
318   Pamela Gutierrez       F 55-59       2/72    9:04       28:05
319   Megan Miller           F 30-34     11/120    9:04       28:06
320   Kristen Such           F 19-24     16/113    9:04       28:06
321   John Such              M 50-54      10/46    9:04       28:06
322   Greg Elsner            M 55-59      13/50    9:04       28:07
323   Christopher Figge      M 35-39      17/63    9:05       28:09
324   Samuel Galyean         M 16-18       8/26    9:06       28:11
325   Natanel Alarcon        M 12-15     43/126    9:06       28:12
326   Shalina Schaefer       F 30-34     12/120    9:06       28:12
327   Michael Ricks          M 12-15     44/126    9:07       28:14
328   Lucas West             M 1-11      24/365    9:07       28:14
329   Kelley Tanner          F 35-39     12/127    9:07       28:14
330   Maria Hines            F 30-34     13/120    9:08       28:17
331   Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         3/92    9:08       28:18
332   Astrid Vicente         F 1-11       9/419    9:08       28:18
333   Adam Hines             M 30-34      21/54    9:08       28:18
334   Jim Aldrich            M 65-69       3/16    9:08       28:19
335   Harrison Evans         M 16-18       9/26    9:08       28:19
336   Jason Damm             M 40-44      17/77    9:09       28:20
337   Meena Rao              F 12-15      13/97    9:09       28:20
338   Tim Krauss             M 50-54      11/46    9:09       28:20
339   Patton Hickman         F 12-15      14/97    9:09       28:21
340   Brooklyn Fitzsimmons   F 35-39     13/127    9:09       28:21
341   Jane Crawford          F 45-49     11/127    9:09       28:21
342   Edson Gonzalez         M 1-11      25/365    9:09       28:22
343   Yosef Monks            M 12-15     45/126    9:10       28:25
344   Sydney McNiel          F 1-11      10/419    9:10       28:25
345   Sheila Bojcic          F 19-24     17/113    9:10       28:25
346   Bobby Harrell          M 19-24      23/57    9:11       28:27
347   Paul Parker            M 25-29      21/69    9:11       28:28
348   Mary Bowling           F 35-39     14/127    9:11       28:28
349   Spado Tozince          M 12-15     46/126    9:11       28:28
350   Garrett Clark          M 16-18      10/26    9:11       28:29
351   David Zeh              M 40-44      18/77    9:11       28:29
352   Michael Thomaston      M 16-18      11/26    9:12       28:30
353   Allison Dowell         F 19-24     18/113    9:12       28:31
354   Adam Castaneda         M 1-11      26/365    9:12       28:31
355   Mark Shook             M 55-59      14/50    9:13       28:32
356   Lynn Wajda             F 40-44      7/125    9:13       28:32
357   Rebecca Meier          F 50-54       9/94    9:13       28:33
358   Christian Yataco       M 1-11      27/365    9:13       28:33
359   Rod Mathews            M 60-64       9/43    9:13       28:35
360   Rachel Mathews         F 25-29     15/141    9:13       28:35
361   Becca Mathews          F 30-34     14/120    9:14       28:35
362   Allison Delestowicz    F 30-34     15/120    9:15       28:38
363   Malakai English        M 12-15     47/126    9:15       28:39
364   Diane Meyer            F 55-59       3/72    9:15       28:39
365   Stacy Sanders          F 40-44      8/125    9:15       28:39
366   Sarah McKenna          F 40-44      9/125    9:15       28:41
367   Nehemiah Dau           M 1-11      28/365    9:15       28:41
368   Mark Tracey            M 30-34      22/54    9:15       28:41
369   Mary Wiegele           F 30-34     16/120    9:16       28:41
370   Christina Eslinger     F 40-44     10/125    9:16       28:42
371   Leonard Himes          M 25-29      22/69    9:16       28:43
372   Camden Rhoades         M 1-11      29/365    9:16       28:44
373   Heather McKeachie      F 25-29     16/141    9:17       28:45
374   Gail Flory             F 30-34     17/120    9:17       28:46
375   Chase Dehoney          M 1-11      30/365    9:17       28:47
376   Owen McNiel            M 1-11      31/365    9:17       28:47
377   Jessica McNiel         F 35-39     15/127    9:18       28:47
378   Tanya Green            F 45-49     12/127    9:18       28:48
379   Lily O'Bryan           F 12-15      15/97    9:18       28:48
380   Stefanie Musselman     F 45-49     13/127    9:19       28:50
381   Abygayl Carey          F 16-18       8/52    9:19       28:51
382   Hannah Elstro          F 1-11      11/419    9:19       28:53
383   X'Zavion Brooks        M 1-11      32/365    9:19       28:53
384   Stephanie Combs-Miller F 45-49     14/127    9:20       28:54
385   Anna Haste             F 1-11      12/419    9:20       28:54
386   Evelyn Lukin           F 1-11      13/419    9:20       28:55
387   Connie Gamble          F 45-49     15/127    9:20       28:55
388   Molly Cotner           F 40-44     11/125    9:20       28:56
389   Paul Murphy            M 35-39      18/63    9:21       28:57
390   Candy Lander           F 60-64       3/41    9:21       28:58
391   Chris Foote            M 55-59      15/50    9:21       28:58
392   Maya Rao               F 16-18       9/52    9:23       29:03
393   Ashley Moore           F 25-29     17/141    9:23       29:04
394   Trenton Pace-Wilson    M 1-11      33/365    9:23       29:04
395   Daryl Traylor          F 25-29     18/141    9:23       29:05
396   Matthew Melton         M 40-44      19/77    9:24       29:06
397   Madeline Melton        F 12-15      16/97    9:24       29:06
398   Ryan Gadberry          M 35-39      19/63    9:24       29:07
399   Jeff Mitchell          M 50-54      12/46    9:24       29:07
400   Stanley Howard         M 25-29      23/69    9:24       29:07
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401   Jacob Brown            M 35-39      20/63    9:24       29:08
402   Leah Young             F 19-24     19/113    9:24       29:09
403   Courtney Rookard       F 25-29     19/141    9:25       29:10
404   T. Scott Law           M 50-54      13/46    9:25       29:10
405   Kate Wehby             F 25-29     20/141    9:25       29:11
406   Jonathan McPike        M 30-34      23/54    9:25       29:12
407   Sheila Meador          F 45-49     16/127    9:26       29:12
408   Lisa Utley             F 45-49     17/127    9:26       29:13
409   Michael Schwartz       M 25-29      24/69    9:26       29:13
410   Kara Shepson           F 1-11      14/419    9:26       29:14
411   Katelyn Johns          F 16-18      10/52    9:26       29:14
412   Kashif Ahmed           M 35-39      21/63    9:26       29:15
413   Doug Shepson           M 45-49      14/60    9:26       29:15
414   Joshua Lyons           M 35-39      22/63    9:27       29:17
415   Chris Carpentier       M 40-44      20/77    9:28       29:20
416   Ian Minerve            NOAGE         4/92    9:28       29:20
417   Braylon Shelton        M 1-11      34/365    9:28       29:21
418   Brooke Caron           F 16-18      11/52    9:28       29:21
419   Cassi Bender           F 19-24     20/113    9:29       29:24
420   Kate Lopez             F 35-39     16/127    9:30       29:25
421   Erin Major             F 35-39     17/127    9:30       29:26
422   Sarah Snyder           F 12-15      17/97    9:30       29:26
423   James Shaffer          M 25-29      25/69    9:30       29:27
424   Courtney Schroeder     F 19-24     21/113    9:31       29:28
425   Lino Rivera            M 12-15     48/126    9:31       29:28
426   Andrew Graves          M 12-15     49/126    9:31       29:28
427   Chris Ricks            M 50-54      14/46    9:31       29:29
428   Anthony Shelton        M 12-15     50/126    9:31       29:30
429   William McGee          M 40-44      21/77    9:32       29:31
430   Daniel Moreno          M 1-11      35/365    9:32       29:31
431   Megan Graves           F 40-44     12/125    9:32       29:31
432   Scott Vallier          M 45-49      15/60    9:32       29:34
433   Carla Mangum           F 30-34     18/120    9:33       29:34
434   Nicole Keeling         F 35-39     18/127    9:33       29:35
435   Lauren Tibbets         F 19-24     22/113    9:33       29:36
436   Mang Lian              M 1-11      36/365    9:33       29:36
437   Kelly Heindl           F 40-44     13/125    9:34       29:37
438   Alexander Wheeler      M 1-11      37/365    9:34       29:37
439   Carla Mayer            F 45-49     18/127    9:34       29:38
440   Mohammad Alhaffar      M 50-54      15/46    9:34       29:38
441   Robert Elstro          M 35-39      23/63    9:34       29:38
442   Anja Wheeler           F 35-39     19/127    9:34       29:38
443   Felicia Sanders        F 12-15      18/97    9:34       29:39
444   Cooper Ardaiolo        M 12-15     51/126    9:34       29:39
445   Josh Fern              NOAGE         5/92    9:34       29:39
446   Kristen Fern           NOAGE         6/92    9:34       29:40
447   Ava Sheppard           F 1-11      15/419    9:35       29:41
448   Audry Priest           F 12-15      19/97    9:35       29:41
449   Luciano Solis          M 45-49      16/60    9:35       29:42
450   Jonas Cannon           M 1-11      38/365    9:35       29:43
451   Marjorie Pierce        F 50-54      10/94    9:35       29:43
452   Alicia Loy             F 30-34     19/120    9:36       29:43
453   Chelsea Princell       F 25-29     21/141    9:36       29:45
454   Amy Hoover             F 30-34     20/120    9:36       29:45
455   Liza Walker            F 25-29     22/141    9:36       29:46
456   Sydney Ruppert         F 12-15      20/97    9:37       29:47
457   Ian Sanders            M 12-15     52/126    9:37       29:49
458   Brooke Kandel          F 40-44     14/125    9:38       29:49
459   Melanie Gray           F 55-59       4/72    9:38       29:50
460   Anika Cisco            F 1-11      16/419    9:38       29:51
461   Kelsey Rhoten          F 19-24     23/113    9:38       29:51
462   Samara Reinhart        F 1-11      17/419    9:38       29:52
463   Samantha Pettit        F 25-29     23/141    9:38       29:52
464   Kelli Waggoner         F 55-59       5/72    9:39       29:52
465   Anette Solis           F 12-15      21/97    9:39       29:53
466   Brayanth Escobedo      M 16-18      12/26    9:39       29:55
467   Laura Ingram           F 45-49     19/127    9:40       29:57
468   Troy Niemerg           M 19-24      24/57    9:40       29:57
469   Graham Collins         M 1-11      39/365    9:40       29:57
470   Greg Hueber            M 65-69       4/16    9:40       29:58
471   Cory Hernandez         M 25-29      26/69    9:40       29:58
472   Katy Zurlino           F 25-29     24/141    9:41       30:00
473   David Warren           M 45-49      17/60    9:41       30:00
474   Randy Inman            M 55-59      16/50    9:42       30:02
475   Kristen Gavlas         F 55-59       6/72    9:42       30:02
476   Brandon Rodriguez      M 1-11      40/365    9:42       30:03
477   Aireca Rich            F 19-24     24/113    9:42       30:04
478   Shrivardhan Atluri     M 12-15     53/126    9:43       30:05
479   Colin Kircher          M 1-11      41/365    9:43       30:05
480   Reuben May             M 1-11      42/365    9:43       30:05
481   Jeff Kircher           M 40-44      22/77    9:43       30:05
482   Peter Loy              M 55-59      17/50    9:43       30:05
483   Holly Duggan           F 40-44     15/125    9:43       30:06
484   Terry Bales            M 60-64      10/43    9:44       30:08
485   Danica Bowman          F 50-54      11/94    9:44       30:08
486   Matthew Adams          M 40-44      23/77    9:44       30:09
487   Xavier Cisco           M 12-15     54/126    9:44       30:10
488   Andrew Ciresi          M 19-24      25/57    9:45       30:12
489   Kayla Delaney          F 19-24     25/113    9:45       30:12
490   Felipe Mata            M 50-54      16/46    9:45       30:14
491   Greg Kline             M 60-64      11/43    9:46       30:15
492   Felipe Mata-Valladares M 1-11      43/365    9:46       30:16
493   Hayden Hurst           M 1-11      44/365    9:46       30:16
494   Victor Marin           M 12-15     55/126    9:46       30:17
495   Scott Schubert         M 30-34      24/54    9:47       30:17
496   Chace Burchard         M 25-29      27/69    9:47       30:17
497   Zayra Valencia         F 19-24     26/113    9:47       30:18
498   Kayla Ferguson         F 25-29     25/141    9:47       30:20
499   Austin Leland          M 35-39      24/63    9:48       30:20
500   Debra Vernon           F 50-54      12/94    9:48       30:21
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501   Kenny Gardner          M 35-39      25/63    9:48       30:22
502   Gary Teeters           M 25-29      28/69    9:48       30:22
503   Alyssa Ball            F 25-29     26/141    9:48       30:22
504   Karina Parke           F 50-54      13/94    9:48       30:23
505   Adam Russell           M 30-34      25/54    9:48       30:23
506   Nate Lichti            M 40-44      24/77    9:49       30:25
507   Sarah Peterson         F 40-44     16/125    9:50       30:27
508   Nathan Welty           M 25-29      29/69    9:50       30:28
509   William Roberson       M 12-15     56/126    9:50       30:29
510   Nola Albrecht          F 55-59       7/72    9:51       30:30
511   Michele Alspach        F 30-34     21/120    9:51       30:31
512   Alan Solano            M 12-15     57/126    9:51       30:32
513   Justin Webb            M 25-29      30/69    9:51       30:32
514   Eric Laverty           M 40-44      25/77    9:52       30:34
515   Jared Carey            M 30-34      26/54    9:52       30:35
516   Terrance Taylor        M 12-15     58/126    9:52       30:36
517   Chris Abriani          M 40-44      26/77    9:53       30:36
518   Alivia Stephens        F 12-15      22/97    9:53       30:38
519   Angela Stout Stout     F 45-49     20/127    9:54       30:39
520   Jose Ramirezprian      M 55-59      18/50    9:54       30:41
521   Rachel Silverman       F 19-24     27/113    9:55       30:44
522   Tim Sanders            M 65-69       5/16    9:56       30:46
523   Patty Casselman        F 50-54      14/94    9:56       30:47
524   Teo Radice             M 1-11      45/365    9:56       30:47
525   Angela Steffen         F 30-34     22/120    9:56       30:48
526   Erin Poole             F 45-49     21/127    9:57       30:49
527   Chris Oglesby          M 45-49      18/60    9:58       30:52
528   Naveen Chakilam        M 30-34      27/54    9:58       30:53
529   Stephen Knowles        M 55-59      19/50    9:58       30:54
530   John Dugger            M 60-64      12/43    9:59       30:54
531   Ignacio Contreras      M 1-11      46/365    9:59       30:54
532   Sam Guilliams          M 40-44      27/77    9:59       30:55
533   Matt Heskett           M 30-34      28/54   10:00       30:59
534   Eriko Leland           F 30-34     23/120   10:00       30:59
535   Amy Copner             F 45-49     22/127   10:00       30:59
536   Caleb Foor             M 1-11      47/365   10:00       31:00
537   Barbara Huey           F 60-64       4/41   10:01       31:01
538   Nolan Courtney         M 1-11      48/365   10:01       31:01
539   James Edmondson        M 12-15     59/126   10:01       31:02
540   Michael Alexander      M 1-11      49/365   10:02       31:04
541   Zoe Tu                 F 1-11      18/419   10:02       31:06
542   Michael Courtney       M 50-54      17/46   10:03       31:10
543   Megha Bhatia           F 30-34     24/120   10:04       31:10
544   James Brock            M 40-44      28/77   10:04       31:12
545   Sreekumar Ashokan      M 30-34      29/54   10:05       31:13
546   Kalaivani Vellaichamy  F 30-34     25/120   10:05       31:14
547   Jennifer Caister       F 40-44     17/125   10:05       31:15
548   Timothy Caister        M 40-44      29/77   10:05       31:15
549   Justin Williams        M 1-11      50/365   10:05       31:16
550   Alice Reinhart         F 40-44     18/125   10:06       31:16
551   Rebecca Lingenfelter   F 50-54      15/94   10:06       31:17
552   Shannon Ardaiolo       F 45-49     23/127   10:06       31:17
553   Dustin Williams        M 25-29      31/69   10:06       31:17
554   Gerardo Hernandez      M 12-15     60/126   10:06       31:17
555   Melissa Fizer          F 40-44     19/125   10:06       31:17
556   Dave Zimmer            M 75-79        1/2   10:06       31:19
557   X'Zavian Williams      M 1-11      51/365   10:06       31:19
558   Sister Maria Faust Her F 30-34     26/120   10:07       31:19
559   Raymond Lockman        M 25-29      32/69   10:07       31:20
560   Ashleigh Butler        F 25-29     27/141   10:07       31:20
561   John Buchheid          M 60-64      13/43   10:08       31:22
562   Tommy Pike             M 19-24      26/57   10:08       31:24
563   Courtney Fecteau       F 25-29     28/141   10:09       31:26
564   Abigail Ivaldi         F 19-24     28/113   10:09       31:27
565   Ashley Troutman        F 19-24     29/113   10:09       31:27
566   Luis Cartagena         M 19-24      27/57   10:09       31:27
567   Tom Ardaiolo           M 55-59      20/50   10:09       31:27
568   Norihito Takarada      M 45-49      19/60   10:09       31:27
569   Adriana Chataing       F 45-49     24/127   10:09       31:28
570   Doug Roller            M 45-49      20/60   10:10       31:29
571   Annabelle Calow        F 1-11      19/419   10:10       31:29
572   Stephen Richards       M 35-39      26/63   10:10       31:30
573   Bob Cavallo            M 65-69       6/16   10:10       31:31
574   Katie Leising          NOAGE         7/92   10:10       31:31
575   Debra Luling           F 50-54      16/94   10:11       31:32
576   Lillian Leising        F 1-11      20/419   10:11       31:32
577   Tess Helm              F 40-44     20/125   10:11       31:34
578   Melissa Murphy         F 40-44     21/125   10:11       31:34
579   Pauleetta Whittaker    F 50-54      17/94   10:11       31:35
580   Ken Sharp              M 55-59      21/50   10:12       31:35
581   Sherri Dill            F 25-29     29/141   10:12       31:35
582   John Chase             M 60-64      14/43   10:12       31:36
583   Paul Richard           M 40-44      30/77   10:13       31:38
584   Kenneth Franklin III   M 1-11      52/365   10:13       31:39
585   Terri Uppfalt          F 45-49     25/127   10:13       31:39
586   Stephen Uppfalt        M 45-49      21/60   10:13       31:39
587   Shannon Mulqueen       F 19-24     30/113   10:13       31:39
588   Joe Chaney             M 45-49      22/60   10:13       31:40
589   Dominic Dykstra        M 1-11      53/365   10:13       31:40
590   Carrie Lahr            F 40-44     22/125   10:14       31:41
591   Brett Petrie           M 55-59      22/50   10:14       31:41
592   Britney Downs          F 25-29     30/141   10:14       31:43
593   Kristin Werner         F 30-34     27/120   10:14       31:44
594   Raelyn Talfam          M 1-11      54/365   10:15       31:45
595   Sarah Campbell         F 35-39     20/127   10:15       31:46
596   Serena Nyongesa        F 1-11      21/419   10:16       31:48
597   Olivia Elkins          F 25-29     31/141   10:16       31:48
598   Steve Fuller           M 40-44      31/77   10:16       31:49
599   Leo Meskis             NOAGE         8/92   10:16       31:49
600   Tony Masco             M 55-59      23/50   10:17       31:51
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601   Bobbi Shamhart         F 40-44     23/125   10:17       31:51
602   Tisa Anderson          F 35-39     21/127   10:17       31:51
603   Josie Sandifur         F 1-11      22/419   10:17       31:53
604   Lorene Sandifur        F 60-64       5/41   10:18       31:53
605   James Baumgartner      M 70-74       1/14   10:18       31:54
606   Sammy Bernstein        M 1-11      55/365   10:18       31:54
607   Andrea Hemmer          F 25-29     32/141   10:18       31:54
608   Jim Robertson          M 70-74       2/14   10:19       31:58
609   Kellie Higgins         F 30-34     28/120   10:19       31:58
610   Randi Milburn          F 35-39     22/127   10:19       31:59
611   Ramses Sarmiento       M 1-11      56/365   10:20       32:01
612   Cecilia Cardona        F 19-24     31/113   10:20       32:02
613   John McLain            M 55-59      24/50   10:20       32:02
614   Maritza Gomez          F 25-29     33/141   10:20       32:02
615   Cody Bell              M 30-34      30/54   10:20       32:02
616   Matthew Crosetto       M 25-29      33/69   10:21       32:03
617   Sravya Penumatsa       F 25-29     34/141   10:22       32:06
618   Michelle Funk          F 45-49     26/127   10:22       32:06
619   Wendy Druckemiller     F 40-44     24/125   10:22       32:06
620   Sheryl Dietrich        F 40-44     25/125   10:22       32:06
621   Monica Heltz           F 40-44     26/125   10:22       32:07
622   Pranav Konakondla      M 1-11      57/365   10:22       32:07
623   Lori Sumner            F 35-39     23/127   10:22       32:07
624   Julicias Clouse        M 12-15     61/126   10:22       32:07
625   Katheryn Kirchner      F 25-29     35/141   10:22       32:07
626   Kayla Bucy             F 19-24     32/113   10:22       32:08
627   Emma Alexander         F 19-24     33/113   10:22       32:08
628   Kevin Caraher          M 60-64      15/43   10:22       32:08
629   Dylan Hicks            M 1-11      58/365   10:22       32:08
630   Lydia Kleinschmidt     F 30-34     29/120   10:23       32:09
631   Lucy Wotell            F 25-29     36/141   10:23       32:09
632   Ivan Felix             M 1-11      59/365   10:23       32:10
633   Melissa Hollins        F 40-44     27/125   10:24       32:13
634   Lane Gibbons           M 16-18      13/26   10:24       32:13
635   Melisa Wilzbacher      F 30-34     30/120   10:24       32:14
636   Jocelyn Flores         F 1-11      23/419   10:25       32:16
637   Desirae Wash           F 1-11      24/419   10:25       32:17
638   Mical Amanuel          F 25-29     37/141   10:25       32:17
639   Shino Lanham           F 50-54      18/94   10:25       32:18
640   Tara Terpening         F 35-39     24/127   10:25       32:18
641   Charlie Herriman       M 1-11      60/365   10:26       32:18
642   Destiny Jarrard        NOAGE         9/92   10:26       32:18
643   Sara Moreno            F 1-11      25/419   10:26       32:19
644   Brooklynn Jenkins-Watk F 19-24     34/113   10:26       32:19
645   Ana Davison            F 25-29     38/141   10:26       32:20
646   Leah Murphy            F 25-29     39/141   10:26       32:21
647   Henry Brown            M 1-11      61/365   10:26       32:21
648   Sheila McLain          F 50-54      19/94   10:27       32:23
649   Matthew Ooley          M 19-24      28/57   10:27       32:24
650   Rashmi Govil           F 45-49     27/127   10:28       32:26
651   Oscar Lopez            M 12-15     62/126   10:29       32:28
652   Kristi Spears          F 35-39     25/127   10:29       32:29
653   Trevor Arnold          M 1-11      62/365   10:29       32:30
654   Robert Markwell        M 30-34      31/54   10:30       32:31
655   Lindsay Potter         F 35-39     26/127   10:30       32:32
656   Libby Buck             F 30-34     31/120   10:31       32:34
657   David Carpenter        M 25-29      34/69   10:31       32:35
658   Melissa Wirth          F 30-34     32/120   10:31       32:35
659   Brittany Schroeder     F 25-29     40/141   10:31       32:36
660   Jessica Mayo-Schwab    F 30-34     33/120   10:32       32:37
661   Nevaeh Eversole        F 1-11      26/419   10:32       32:37
662   Todd Shupperd          M 50-54      18/46   10:32       32:38
663   James Wethington       M 40-44      32/77   10:32       32:38
664   Jason Seal             M 35-39      27/63   10:32       32:39
665   Alicia Seal            F 35-39     27/127   10:32       32:39
666   Kyle Edwards           M 50-54      19/46   10:32       32:39
667   Chris Xique-Osorio     M 1-11      63/365   10:32       32:40
668   Marcus Dalton          NOAGE        10/92   10:32       32:40
669   Isaac Taylor           M 1-11      64/365   10:33       32:40
670   Lauren Taylor          F 12-15      23/97   10:33       32:40
671   Holly Kirk             F 30-34     34/120   10:33       32:41
672   Amy Hunter             F 50-54      20/94   10:33       32:41
673   Janie Melsheimer       F 65-69       1/20   10:33       32:42
674   Nick Birch             M 25-29      35/69   10:33       32:43
675   Margaret Adamek        F 55-59       8/72   10:34       32:44
676   Virginie Adams         F 25-29     41/141   10:34       32:44
677   Darien Miskel          M 19-24      29/57   10:34       32:45
678   Matt Franklin          M 50-54      20/46   10:34       32:46
679   Nancy Brager           F 65-69       2/20   10:36       32:49
680   Jie Lan                F 35-39     28/127   10:36       32:50
681   Paxton Rhoades         M 1-11      65/365   10:36       32:50
682   Anna Ringo-Short       F 45-49     28/127   10:36       32:51
683   Jill Rusk              F 50-54      21/94   10:36       32:51
684   Dori Dolan             F 25-29     42/141   10:36       32:52
685   Tom Pechette           M 19-24      30/57   10:37       32:52
686   Anna O'Nan             F 40-44     28/125   10:37       32:52
687   Jeff Miller            M 55-59      25/50   10:37       32:53
688   Steve Snyder           M 50-54      21/46   10:37       32:54
689   Donna Damiano          F 30-34     35/120   10:37       32:54
690   Eric Benner            M 45-49      23/60   10:37       32:55
691   Sarai Garcia           F 12-15      24/97   10:37       32:55
692   Carrie Milliard        F 40-44     29/125   10:38       32:55
693   Maria Luisa Sanchez    F 45-49     29/127   10:38       32:56
694   Danika Wyss            F 1-11      27/419   10:38       32:57
695   Lindsey Fecteau        F 30-34     36/120   10:39       32:59
696   Laureen White          F 35-39     29/127   10:39       32:59
697   Andres Garcia          M 12-15     63/126   10:39       33:01
698   Annie Van Langenhoven  F 50-54      22/94   10:39       33:01
699   Bradley Phipps         M 19-24      31/57   10:40       33:02
700   Zac Gladstein          M 19-24      32/57   10:40       33:03
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701   Ved Prakash Prajapati  M 25-29      36/69   10:40       33:03
702   Luis Cazares           M 1-11      66/365   10:40       33:03
703   Vince Centracchio      M 50-54      22/46   10:40       33:04
704   Sameer Vadlamani       M 25-29      37/69   10:40       33:04
705   Stephanie Simopoulos   F 25-29     43/141   10:41       33:06
706   Abby Shidler           F 19-24     35/113   10:41       33:06
707   Catina Newbern         F 40-44     30/125   10:42       33:09
708   Cindy Wuestefeld       F 35-39     30/127   10:43       33:11
709   Noelle Luling          F 19-24     36/113   10:43       33:12
710   Mercer Suppiger        M 19-24      33/57   10:43       33:13
711   Kristi Gaeta           F 45-49     30/127   10:43       33:13
712   Chris Hopf             M 50-54      23/46   10:43       33:14
713   Lillana Mendoza        F 1-11      28/419   10:44       33:14
714   Andrea Hopf            F 40-44     31/125   10:44       33:14
715   Tyia Lamb              F 40-44     32/125   10:44       33:15
716   Dennis Moreno          M 1-11      67/365   10:44       33:15
717   Erin Newton            F 45-49     31/127   10:45       33:17
718   Sang Yoon Cho          M 25-29      38/69   10:45       33:17
719   Donovan Lofton         M 45-49      24/60   10:45       33:18
720   Joe Ranallo            M 25-29      39/69   10:45       33:18
721   Wendy Heck             F 40-44     33/125   10:45       33:18
722   Roseane Wishart        F 50-54      23/94   10:45       33:19
723   Pamela Feuquay         F 40-44     34/125   10:45       33:19
724   Adam Rhoades           M 40-44      33/77   10:46       33:22
725   Jack Singh             NOAGE        11/92   10:46       33:22
726   Luke White             M 1-11      68/365   10:47       33:23
727   Jocelyn Perez          F 1-11      29/419   10:47       33:24
728   Marjorie Samuel        F 70-74       2/13   10:47       33:24
729   Andrew White           M 40-44      34/77   10:47       33:25
730   Julie Bennett          F 45-49     32/127   10:48       33:28
731   Tyler Estes            M 1-11      69/365   10:48       33:28
732   Megan Johnson          F 19-24     37/113   10:48       33:28
733   Amy Hanson             F 19-24     38/113   10:49       33:29
734   Shayne Rodriguez       M 1-11      70/365   10:49       33:31
735   Joe Krilcich           M 60-64      16/43   10:49       33:31
736   Kate Strycker          F 30-34     37/120   10:50       33:34
737   Shaina Chang           F 25-29     44/141   10:51       33:36
738   Mark Spratt            M 60-64      17/43   10:51       33:36
739   Erica McBride-Rapp     F 19-24     39/113   10:51       33:37
740   Karen Zawodni          F 55-59       9/72   10:51       33:37
741   Bradley Snowden        M 50-54      24/46   10:51       33:37
742   Scott Sadler           M 30-34      32/54   10:51       33:38
743   Linda Wilson           F 60-64       6/41   10:51       33:38
744   Jennifer Ziegler       F 25-29     45/141   10:51       33:38
745   Emmary Roemer          F 35-39     31/127   10:51       33:38
746   Debra Krilcich         F 55-59      10/72   10:52       33:39
747   Deborah Pruitt         F 65-69       3/20   10:52       33:40
748   Joanna Chambers        F 45-49     33/127   10:52       33:41
749   Michelle Galen         F 45-49     34/127   10:52       33:42
750   Morgan Alwell          F 19-24     40/113   10:53       33:42
751   Ashley Sparks          F 25-29     46/141   10:53       33:43
752   Alex Smith             M 1-11      71/365   10:53       33:44
753   Hope Amor              F 25-29     47/141   10:54       33:47
754   Elizabeth Cozzi        F 30-34     38/120   10:54       33:47
755   Brian Grice            M 30-34      33/54   10:54       33:47
756   Aryonah Tapscott       F 1-11      30/419   10:54       33:47
757   Bill Cox               M 45-49      25/60   10:54       33:48
758   Theodore Smith         M 1-11      72/365   10:55       33:49
759   Cornelius Mantel       M 55-59      26/50   10:55       33:50
760   Vicky Rowe             F 55-59      11/72   10:55       33:50
761   Mihwa McKinley         F 35-39     32/127   10:55       33:51
762   Kalkidan Said          F 25-29     48/141   10:56       33:52
763   Tainia West            F 25-29     49/141   10:56       33:52
764   Mary Kate Veselik      F 25-29     50/141   10:56       33:52
765   Anna Taul              F 25-29     51/141   10:56       33:52
766   Jordan Jackson         NOAGE        12/92   10:57       33:55
767   Troy Johnson           M 1-11      73/365   10:58       34:00
768   Marie Dolan            F 50-54      24/94   10:59       34:01
769   Kenny Ramirez          M 12-15     64/126   10:59       34:02
770   Celeste Salemme        F 55-59      12/72   11:00       34:06
771   Tracie Blue            F 40-44     35/125   11:01       34:07
772   Judy Hasselkus         F 55-59      13/72   11:01       34:07
773   Tifany Enamorado       F 1-11      31/419   11:01       34:08
774   Wenyan Cheng           F 45-49     35/127   11:01       34:09
775   Boston Caudell         M 1-11      74/365   11:03       34:14
776   Sara Caudell           F 40-44     36/125   11:03       34:15
777   Cheryl Pickett         F 35-39     33/127   11:03       34:15
778   Megan Byrd             F 25-29     52/141   11:03       34:15
779   Bill Todd              M 45-49      26/60   11:03       34:16
780   Dominica Dandelet Vent F 1-11      32/419   11:04       34:16
781   Amanda Miller          F 40-44     37/125   11:04       34:16
782   Rick Bulthuis          M 50-54      25/46   11:04       34:18
783   Juanita Gaeta          F 50-54      25/94   11:05       34:19
784   Lynn Frye              F 50-54      26/94   11:05       34:19
785   Courtney Halter        F 19-24     41/113   11:05       34:19
786   Antione Davis          M 30-34      34/54   11:05       34:20
787   Christine Bishop       F 55-59      14/72   11:05       34:20
788   Erin Gates             F 35-39     34/127   11:05       34:21
789   Ritvik Indupuri        M 1-11      75/365   11:05       34:22
790   John Cline             M 45-49      27/60   11:06       34:22
791   Tom Templeton          M 50-54      26/46   11:06       34:23
792   Megan Templeton        F 25-29     53/141   11:06       34:23
793   Justin Kosiba          M 25-29      40/69   11:06       34:24
794   Brian Devers           M 40-44      35/77   11:06       34:24
795   Zachary De Pue         M 35-39      28/63   11:06       34:25
796   Jackie Purington       F 50-54      27/94   11:07       34:26
797   Tedd Grain             M 40-44      36/77   11:07       34:26
798   Pamela Buchanan        F 50-54      28/94   11:07       34:26
799   Tim Gernhard           M 50-54      27/46   11:07       34:26
800   Rowena Hawkins         F 40-44     38/125   11:08       34:29

Generated February 15, 2026 at 1:21 AM 8/28



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2017 - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
801   Jah'haji Thomas        M 1-11      76/365   11:08       34:30
802   Riley Kostic           M 1-11      77/365   11:08       34:31
803   Brooklyn Myers         F 12-15      25/97   11:09       34:31
804   Chandra Sekhar V Indup M 40-44      37/77   11:09       34:31
805   Camille Thorp          F 1-11      33/419   11:09       34:34
806   Devin Kilburn          M 16-18      14/26   11:10       34:35
807   Kimberly Kruithoff     F 35-39     35/127   11:10       34:37
808   Jennifer Graf          F 40-44     39/125   11:10       34:37
809   Michele Gettinger      F 45-49     36/127   11:11       34:40
810   Elizabeth Hyde         F 25-29     54/141   11:12       34:41
811   Beth Frank             F 45-49     37/127   11:12       34:42
812   Jennifer Miller        F 45-49     38/127   11:12       34:43
813   Brooklyn Baker         F 1-11      34/419   11:13       34:45
814   Brady Cripe            M 19-24      34/57   11:13       34:45
815   Jeanna Keeler          F 19-24     42/113   11:13       34:45
816   Kourtney Kniesly       F 19-24     43/113   11:13       34:46
817   Joslyn Singer          F 1-11      35/419   11:13       34:46
818   Amelia Stark           F 19-24     44/113   11:14       34:47
819   Joe Beck               M 19-24      35/57   11:14       34:48
820   Abbygail Ayris         F 1-11      36/419   11:14       34:48
821   Alexis Telfer          F 45-49     39/127   11:14       34:49
822   Mark Terhorst          M 35-39      29/63   11:14       34:49
823   Nicholas Lucich        M 16-18      15/26   11:15       34:50
824   Rodney A Brown         M 55-59      27/50   11:15       34:51
825   Laila Penn             F 1-11      37/419   11:15       34:52
826   Erik Brown             M 1-11      78/365   11:15       34:52
827   Akhila Venkatesh       F 25-29     55/141   11:15       34:53
828   Nancy Barbee           F 45-49     40/127   11:16       34:54
829   Jack Girton            M 1-11      79/365   11:16       34:55
830   Sofia Lichti           F 12-15      26/97   11:17       34:57
831   Brandi Lafrance        F 35-39     36/127   11:17       34:57
832   Nebil Mohamed          M 1-11      80/365   11:17       34:58
833   Sara Schollenberger    F 16-18      12/52   11:17       34:58
834   Kim Ehlert             F 40-44     40/125   11:17       34:58
835   Rachel Espinosa        F 30-34     39/120   11:17       34:59
836   Brian O'Rourke         M 45-49      28/60   11:17       34:59
837   Michael O'Rourke       M 1-11      81/365   11:17       34:59
838   Everett Gonzalez       M 1-11      82/365   11:18       35:00
839   Joel Thorp             M 35-39      30/63   11:18       35:00
840   Anna Shirley           F 40-44     41/125   11:18       35:01
841   Jorie Meister          F 1-11      38/419   11:18       35:01
842   Jashaun Davis          M 1-11      83/365   11:18       35:01
843   Jojo Suppiger          F 12-15      27/97   11:18       35:01
844   Ryan Meister           M 40-44      38/77   11:19       35:03
845   Tony Prizevoits        M 30-34      35/54   11:19       35:03
846   Christa Calderone      F 35-39     37/127   11:19       35:04
847   Folarin Daramola-Dilib F 19-24     45/113   11:19       35:04
848   Karen Lester           F 70-74       3/13   11:19       35:05
849   Amanda Bickett         F 35-39     38/127   11:20       35:06
850   Oscar Galdamez         M 1-11      84/365   11:20       35:08
851   Joyce Judd             F 55-59      15/72   11:20       35:08
852   Joshua Romero          NOAGE        13/92   11:21       35:09
853   Josue Montejo          M 1-11      85/365   11:21       35:09
854   Roger Judd             M 55-59      28/50   11:21       35:09
855   Kyle Huerkamp          M 35-39      31/63   11:21       35:10
856   Mark Van Zant          M 40-44      39/77   11:21       35:11
857   Stacey Dean            F 40-44     42/125   11:21       35:11
858   Sukara Mose            F 35-39     39/127   11:21       35:11
859   Edwin Cabanas          M 12-15     65/126   11:22       35:14
860   Brandon Gibson         M 1-11      86/365   11:23       35:16
861   Andrew Wilkerson       M 1-11      87/365   11:23       35:16
862   Christian Lopez        M 1-11      88/365   11:23       35:17
863   Diane Conover          F 30-34     40/120   11:24       35:18
864   Baylie Okland          F 1-11      39/419   11:24       35:19
865   Jasmyn Manuel          F 1-11      40/419   11:24       35:21
866   Robert Irvine          M 35-39      32/63   11:25       35:22
867   Kelli Monks            F 40-44     43/125   11:25       35:23
868   Lindsey Prizevoits     F 30-34     41/120   11:26       35:24
869   Penny Long             F 55-59      16/72   11:26       35:26
870   Alexander Bucio        M 1-11      89/365   11:26       35:26
871   Liam Murphy            M 1-11      90/365   11:26       35:27
872   Elliot Smith           M 1-11      91/365   11:26       35:27
873   Lynda Fecteau          F 60-64       7/41   11:26       35:27
874   Spencer Heindl         M 40-44      40/77   11:27       35:30
875   Kristi Kimberlin       NOAGE        14/92   11:28       35:31
876   Christopher Bucio      M 1-11      92/365   11:28       35:31
877   Juan Guzman            M 1-11      93/365   11:28       35:33
878   Chris Feuquay          M 40-44      41/77   11:29       35:34
879   Jasmine Knowles        F 1-11      41/419   11:29       35:35
880   Brandy Zollman         F 30-34     42/120   11:29       35:35
881   Eliane Probasco        F 40-44     44/125   11:29       35:35
882   Gretchen McIntyre      F 35-39     40/127   11:29       35:35
883   Abbie Smith            F 1-11      42/419   11:30       35:37
884   Doug Murphy            M 12-15     66/126   11:30       35:37
885   Charles Baer           M 60-64      18/43   11:30       35:38
886   Omar Lazo-Giron        M 1-11      94/365   11:30       35:38
887   Samuel Gutierrez       M 12-15     67/126   11:30       35:39
888   Allison Leeuw          F 35-39     41/127   11:30       35:39
889   Anna Emptage           F 16-18      13/52   11:31       35:40
890   Jen Miller             F 30-34     43/120   11:31       35:40
891   Heather Smith          F 40-44     45/125   11:31       35:42
892   Jane Berkemeier        F 1-11      43/419   11:32       35:43
893   Andrew Welker          M 1-11      95/365   11:32       35:43
894   Joe Berkemeier         M 40-44      42/77   11:32       35:44
895   Emili Fields           F 25-29     56/141   11:32       35:45
896   Michael Schaeffer      M 25-29      41/69   11:32       35:45
897   Chris Eloiza           M 30-34      36/54   11:33       35:46
898   Caren Neidig           F 50-54      29/94   11:33       35:46
899   Mindy Miller           F 35-39     42/127   11:33       35:47
900   Elise Eloiza           F 30-34     44/120   11:33       35:47
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901   Zachary Hunter         M 19-24      36/57   11:33       35:48
902   Francisco Hermosillo   NOAGE        15/92   11:34       35:49
903   Susan Watson           F 35-39     43/127   11:34       35:49
904   Kimberly Pierce        F 25-29     57/141   11:34       35:50
905   Grace Atkins           F 25-29     58/141   11:34       35:51
906   Jorge Lopez            M 1-11      96/365   11:34       35:52
907   Marcus Fuller          M 40-44      43/77   11:34       35:52
908   Daysi Hermosillo       NOAGE        16/92   11:35       35:52
909   Daniel Hermosillo      M 1-11      97/365   11:35       35:53
910   Jeff Zornes            M 60-64      19/43   11:35       35:54
911   Leah Taylor            F 12-15      28/97   11:35       35:55
912   Lily Sabotin           F 12-15      29/97   11:35       35:55
913   Alice Cardona          F 1-11      44/419   11:36       35:55
914   Camren Poole           M 1-11      98/365   11:36       35:56
915   Yogitha Potini         F 25-29     59/141   11:36       35:56
916   Sharon Cardona         F 40-44     46/125   11:36       35:57
917   Owen Cardona           M 1-11      99/365   11:36       35:57
918   Hayley Greiner         F 16-18      14/52   11:36       35:57
919   Cassie Kline           F 19-24     46/113   11:36       35:57
920   Fabian Tapscott        M 12-15     68/126   11:36       35:58
921   Holly Burke            F 45-49     41/127   11:37       36:01
922   Maribel Enrique        F 35-39     44/127   11:38       36:01
923   Melissa Holden         F 25-29     60/141   11:38       36:02
924   Mitchell Holden        M 25-29      42/69   11:38       36:02
925   Robin Wheeler          F 50-54      30/94   11:38       36:02
926   Chris Patterson        M 50-54      28/46   11:38       36:03
927   Adam Mills             M 25-29      43/69   11:38       36:03
928   Allyson Kage           F 25-29     61/141   11:38       36:03
929   David Miller           M 40-44      44/77   11:38       36:03
930   Sreeram Venkitachalam  M 25-29      44/69   11:38       36:04
931   Carol Demorest         F 40-44     47/125   11:38       36:04
932   Shawna May             F 35-39     45/127   11:38       36:04
933   Amanda Relyea          F 35-39     46/127   11:38       36:04
934   Heather Taylor         F 35-39     47/127   11:39       36:04
935   Alexxa Abernathy       F 1-11      45/419   11:39       36:05
936   Camila Avila           F 1-11      46/419   11:39       36:06
937   Nikosha Hardy          F 1-11      47/419   11:40       36:07
938   Natalie Johnson        F 30-34     45/120   11:40       36:07
939   David Scovel           M 45-49      29/60   11:40       36:09
940   Jennifer Wood          F 35-39     48/127   11:40       36:09
941   Xena Skeeter           F 45-49     42/127   11:40       36:09
942   Stephanie Phillips     F 35-39     49/127   11:40       36:09
943   Michelle Whaley        F 35-39     50/127   11:40       36:10
944   Marissa Wright         F 12-15      30/97   11:40       36:10
945   Hecton Gonzalez        M 1-11     100/365   11:40       36:10
946   Niccole Olsen          F 45-49     43/127   11:41       36:11
947   Carli Medina           F 16-18      15/52   11:41       36:11
948   Rocio Klein            F 1-11      48/419   11:41       36:12
949   Kelson Moran           M 40-44      45/77   11:41       36:12
950   Amy Montgomery         F 40-44     48/125   11:41       36:12
951   Brandi Arteaga         F 1-11      49/419   11:42       36:14
952   Mindy Mohlenbrink      F 35-39     51/127   11:42       36:16
953   Leo Bourgeois          M 35-39      33/63   11:42       36:17
954   Erik Helding           M 45-49      30/60   11:42       36:17
955   Xavier Bourgeois       M 1-11     101/365   11:43       36:17
956   Erika Galyean          F 45-49     44/127   11:43       36:19
957   Michael Jennings       M 1-11     102/365   11:44       36:21
958   Adrienne Jessie        F 40-44     49/125   11:44       36:21
959   Matthew Boudreau       M 40-44      46/77   11:44       36:23
960   Samantha Spencer       F 30-34     46/120   11:44       36:23
961   Jennifer Boudreau      F 40-44     50/125   11:45       36:23
962   Khoulod Alhaffar       F 40-44     51/125   11:45       36:23
963   Mina Whiteman          F 1-11      50/419   11:45       36:24
964   Colin Connor           M 35-39      34/63   11:45       36:24
965   Justin Gilbrech        M 1-11     103/365   11:45       36:26
966   Isaiah Payton          M 1-11     104/365   11:46       36:26
967   Molly Brewer           F 1-11      51/419   11:46       36:27
968   Susie Peters           F 35-39     52/127   11:46       36:28
969   Logan Damm             M 1-11     105/365   11:46       36:28
970   Maria Borges           F 30-34     47/120   11:46       36:28
971   Traci Goddard          F 35-39     53/127   11:46       36:29
972   Isabelle Salinas       F 1-11      52/419   11:47       36:29
973   Kamia Gunn             F 1-11      53/419   11:47       36:29
974   Mallory Fisher         F 1-11      54/419   11:47       36:30
975   Anthony Massing        M 1-11     106/365   11:47       36:31
976   Nick Foxen             M 35-39      35/63   11:47       36:31
977   Alexandra Goff         F 19-24     47/113   11:48       36:33
978   Janet Lease            F 45-49     45/127   11:48       36:35
979   Judy Mercer            F 55-59      17/72   11:49       36:37
980   Alexia Lockhart        F 1-11      55/419   11:49       36:37
981   Evan Williams          M 30-34      37/54   11:49       36:37
982   Julie Frederick        F 30-34     48/120   11:49       36:37
983   Zachary Grossmann      M 1-11     107/365   11:49       36:38
984   Pooja Patel            F 1-11      56/419   11:49       36:38
985   Lucas Clements         M 12-15     69/126   11:50       36:40
986   Cassidy Wiseman        F 1-11      57/419   11:50       36:41
987   Jodi Caron             F 40-44     52/125   11:50       36:41
988   Jacqui Elser           F 35-39     54/127   11:51       36:44
989   Brianne Biancardi      F 35-39     55/127   11:52       36:45
990   Jim Clements           M 45-49      31/60   11:52       36:46
991   Debbie Steffy          F 45-49     46/127   11:52       36:47
992   Sophie Darley          F 19-24     48/113   11:52       36:47
993   Gianni Whitley         M 12-15     70/126   11:52       36:47
994   Brinae Harris          F 1-11      58/419   11:52       36:47
995   Courtney Miller        M 12-15     71/126   11:52       36:47
996   Aaron Gaston           M 12-15     72/126   11:52       36:47
997   Jt Rembert             M 16-18      16/26   11:52       36:47
998   Kaylynn Lucas          F 1-11      59/419   11:52       36:47
999   Dirk Ratcliff          M 30-34      38/54   11:52       36:47
1000  Raniya Carter          F 1-11      60/419   11:52       36:47
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1001  Michelle Lochard       F 45-49     47/127   11:53       36:48
1002  Kamora Dew             F 1-11      61/419   11:53       36:48
1003  Katie Karres           F 25-29     62/141   11:53       36:49
1004  Seth George            M 12-15     73/126   11:53       36:49
1005  Anthony Proctor        M 1-11     108/365   11:53       36:50
1006  Jenni Mansell          F 35-39     56/127   11:53       36:50
1007  Hope Osborn            F 60-64       8/41   11:54       36:51
1008  Pradeep Atluri         M 40-44      47/77   11:54       36:52
1009  Scott Hjelm            M 19-24      37/57   11:54       36:53
1010  Erica Martin           F 1-11      62/419   11:54       36:53
1011  Sruti Atluri           F 1-11      63/419   11:54       36:53
1012  Aero Bosley            M 16-18      17/26   11:54       36:54
1013  Kinga Zsofia Horvath   F 25-29     63/141   11:55       36:55
1014  Emily Swan             F 35-39     57/127   11:55       36:55
1015  Coco Daeuble           F 55-59      18/72   11:55       36:56
1016  William Powers         M 55-59      29/50   11:55       36:56
1017  Nicholas Lewis         M 1-11     109/365   11:55       36:57
1018  Kerri Ban              F 30-34     49/120   11:56       36:57
1019  Karina Baughman        F 30-34     50/120   11:56       36:58
1020  Kristy Davis           F 55-59      19/72   11:56       36:59
1021  Jane Wagner            F 50-54      31/94   11:57       37:01
1022  Deidre Frye            F 45-49     48/127   11:57       37:02
1023  Shawn Hendershot       F 40-44     53/125   11:57       37:03
1024  Zach Scearce           M 35-39      36/63   11:58       37:03
1025  Diane Scearce          F 35-39     58/127   11:58       37:04
1026  Suzanne Tomasi         F 35-39     59/127   11:58       37:06
1027  Beth Sanders           F 40-44     54/125   11:58       37:06
1028  Alexander Grossmann    M 12-15     74/126   11:59       37:07
1029  Quinn Myers            M 1-11     110/365   11:59       37:09
1030  Anna Kute              F 12-15      31/97   12:00       37:12
1031  Cori'aisha Murray      F 12-15      32/97   12:00       37:12
1032  Hannah Dart            F 12-15      33/97   12:00       37:12
1033  Davion Daniels         M 1-11     111/365   12:01       37:15
1034  Devin Stuckwisch       M 16-18      18/26   12:02       37:16
1035  Tabitha Williams       F 30-34     51/120   12:02       37:16
1036  Sincere Glbreath       M 1-11     112/365   12:03       37:22
1037  Jacob Stewart          M 12-15     75/126   12:04       37:22
1038  Andrew Garcia          M 1-11     113/365   12:04       37:23
1039  Olivier Deleon         M 1-11     114/365   12:04       37:23
1040  Mary Ann Bough         F 40-44     55/125   12:04       37:24
1041  Ayden Campbell         M 12-15     76/126   12:04       37:24
1042  Felix Dandelet Vento   M 1-11     115/365   12:04       37:24
1043  Chris Zazzetti         M 25-29      45/69   12:04       37:25
1044  Genevieve Dykstra      F 1-11      64/419   12:04       37:25
1045  Stephanie Dykstra      F 40-44     56/125   12:04       37:25
1046  Carson Feuquay         F 12-15      34/97   12:05       37:25
1047  Laura Dandelet         NOAGE        17/92   12:05       37:26
1048  Kristin Gaither        F 25-29     64/141   12:05       37:28
1049  Tyjuana Hill-Smith     F 50-54      32/94   12:06       37:31
1050  Abigal Mathis          F 1-11      65/419   12:07       37:33
1051  Doris Bax              F 40-44     57/125   12:07       37:33
1052  Pam Burgoyne           F 55-59      20/72   12:08       37:34
1053  Stephanie Bean         F 45-49     49/127   12:08       37:34
1054  Jamie Scheumann        F 45-49     50/127   12:08       37:35
1055  Connor Harriss         M 12-15     77/126   12:08       37:36
1056  Rosita Fletes          F 50-54      33/94   12:08       37:36
1057  Shannon Harriss        F 40-44     58/125   12:08       37:36
1058  Nicholas Wise          M 1-11     116/365   12:08       37:37
1059  Caden Harriss          M 1-11     117/365   12:08       37:37
1060  Jeremy Ramirez         M 1-11     118/365   12:09       37:39
1061  Scott Crane            M 45-49      32/60   12:09       37:39
1062  Daniel White           M 1-11     119/365   12:09       37:39
1063  Aaron Coryell          M 45-49      33/60   12:09       37:40
1064  Maxine Pounds          F 1-11      66/419   12:10       37:41
1065  Robert Devoss          M 70-74       3/14   12:10       37:41
1066  Rich Lau               M 45-49      34/60   12:10       37:43
1067  John Dickson           M 1-11     120/365   12:10       37:43
1068  Earnest Simmons        M 1-11     121/365   12:10       37:43
1069  Steven Taylor          M 35-39      37/63   12:11       37:44
1070  Kathryn Hicks          F 35-39     60/127   12:11       37:44
1071  Susie Keaton           F 50-54      34/94   12:11       37:45
1072  Justin Wilson          M 1-11     122/365   12:11       37:46
1073  Olivia Smith           F 1-11      67/419   12:11       37:46
1074  Carmen Martinez        F 40-44     59/125   12:11       37:47
1075  Marc Poirier           M 30-34      39/54   12:12       37:48
1076  Chayse Jacks           M 1-11     123/365   12:12       37:49
1077  Gabriella Stevens      F 1-11      68/419   12:12       37:49
1078  Rob Dorocke            M 40-44      48/77   12:13       37:50
1079  Caleb Smith            F 1-11      69/419   12:13       37:50
1080  David Wise             NOAGE        18/92   12:13       37:51
1081  Israel Garcia          M 12-15     78/126   12:13       37:51
1082  Brevin Ballard         M 19-24      38/57   12:13       37:52
1083  Marcia Gonzales        F 50-54      35/94   12:13       37:52
1084  Craig Huljak           M 35-39      38/63   12:13       37:52
1085  Luis Hernandez-Acosta  M 1-11     124/365   12:13       37:52
1086  Brian Stuhrenberg      M 25-29      46/69   12:14       37:53
1087  Rob Harrington         M 45-49      35/60   12:14       37:55
1088  Bryson Seal            M 1-11     125/365   12:14       37:55
1089  Maxwell Scott          M 1-11     126/365   12:14       37:55
1090  Dixie Atwood           F 55-59      21/72   12:15       37:56
1091  Jennifer Ehrgott       F 55-59      22/72   12:15       37:58
1092  Mary Legree-Ford       F 55-59      23/72   12:16       37:59
1093  Laura Schenck          F 45-49     51/127   12:16       38:00
1094  Tracy Aldrich          F 25-29     65/141   12:16       38:02
1095  Jaichon Austin         M 1-11     127/365   12:16       38:02
1096  Marcey Burton          F 25-29     66/141   12:16       38:02
1097  Anita Suppiger         F 55-59      24/72   12:16       38:02
1098  Kendall Hook           F 25-29     67/141   12:17       38:03
1099  Kellie Taylor          F 40-44     60/125   12:17       38:03
1100  Chelsea McIntyre       F 25-29     68/141   12:17       38:04
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1101  Keli Billingsley       F 30-34     52/120   12:17       38:04
1102  Juan Alvarado          M 12-15     79/126   12:18       38:05
1103  Jaclyn Falkenstein     F 35-39     61/127   12:18       38:07
1104  Patricia Elff          F 60-64       9/41   12:18       38:08
1105  Angel Ramirez          F 1-11      70/419   12:19       38:09
1106  Anthony Bevis          M 55-59      30/50   12:19       38:10
1107  Tracy Rea              F 45-49     52/127   12:20       38:12
1108  Terry Perkins          M 60-64      20/43   12:21       38:15
1109  Jennifer Hanley        F 25-29     69/141   12:21       38:16
1110  Kultarpreet Singh      M 25-29      47/69   12:21       38:17
1111  Kiratpreet Sandhu      F 19-24     49/113   12:21       38:17
1112  Jessica Ayer           F 19-24     50/113   12:21       38:17
1113  Jodi Rahm              F 45-49     53/127   12:22       38:18
1114  Hope Vanosdol          F 19-24     51/113   12:22       38:18
1115  Chris Hoffman          M 50-54      29/46   12:22       38:19
1116  Lee Ann Vieck          F 60-64      10/41   12:22       38:19
1117  Chad O'Nan             M 45-49      36/60   12:22       38:20
1118  Jenna Vieck            F 30-34     53/120   12:22       38:20
1119  Pawsherry Soe          F 1-11      71/419   12:22       38:20
1120  Brianna Channon Duncan F 16-18      16/52   12:23       38:23
1121  Paige Umbach           F 12-15      35/97   12:23       38:23
1122  Kiarra Smith           F 1-11      72/419   12:23       38:23
1123  Jesus Garcia           M 1-11     128/365   12:23       38:23
1124  Makenzie Swindle       F 1-11      73/419   12:24       38:26
1125  Phetrungsy Pannhanouvo M 35-39      39/63   12:24       38:26
1126  Karlee Rowland         F 19-24     52/113   12:24       38:26
1127  Heather Axline         F 35-39     62/127   12:24       38:26
1128  Alaina McLaughlin      F 25-29     70/141   12:25       38:28
1129  Paige Schoeff          F 19-24     53/113   12:25       38:28
1130  Annie Stout            F 19-24     54/113   12:25       38:29
1131  Ebony Arnold           F 35-39     63/127   12:25       38:29
1132  Kimberly Garnica-Sierr F 1-11      74/419   12:25       38:29
1133  Joel Groves            M 50-54      30/46   12:25       38:30
1134  Alexis Lopez           F 12-15      36/97   12:26       38:30
1135  Christina Schiel       F 30-34     54/120   12:26       38:31
1136  Beth Groves            F 50-54      36/94   12:26       38:31
1137  Julia Anderson         F 30-34     55/120   12:26       38:33
1138  Andi Cashman           F 40-44     61/125   12:26       38:33
1139  Amiel Falk             M 1-11     129/365   12:26       38:33
1140  Luis Perez             M 55-59      31/50   12:27       38:34
1141  Hayden Rebecca         NOAGE        19/92   12:27       38:36
1142  Mootha Say             M 1-11     130/365   12:27       38:36
1143  Akiri Davis            F 1-11      75/419   12:27       38:36
1144  Leslie Butterbaugh     F 35-39     64/127   12:28       38:36
1145  MacKenzie Johnson      F 25-29     71/141   12:28       38:37
1146  Courtney Ray           F 35-39     65/127   12:28       38:37
1147  Jaylynn Davis          F 1-11      76/419   12:28       38:38
1148  Tim Wickard            M 35-39      40/63   12:28       38:38
1149  Hugo Garcia            M 12-15     80/126   12:28       38:39
1150  Sandy Umbach           F 45-49     54/127   12:29       38:42
1151  Paige Stuhrenberg      F 25-29     72/141   12:29       38:42
1152  Kory Farthing          M 40-44      49/77   12:29       38:42
1153  Willie Mays            M 12-15     81/126   12:30       38:43
1154  Isabel Huerta          F 1-11      77/419   12:30       38:45
1155  Steve Ryan             M 60-64      21/43   12:31       38:46
1156  Pete Feeney            M 60-64      22/43   12:31       38:46
1157  Kathryn Chase          F 65-69       4/20   12:31       38:47
1158  Jonathan Gonzalez      M 1-11     131/365   12:31       38:48
1159  Mecca Plunkett         F 35-39     66/127   12:32       38:49
1160  Faye Jelenski          F 1-11      78/419   12:32       38:49
1161  Yulian Depaz           M 1-11     132/365   12:32       38:49
1162  Annie Jackson          F 40-44     62/125   12:32       38:50
1163  Hector Rivera          M 12-15     82/126   12:32       38:50
1164  Cordrice Foster        M 12-15     83/126   12:32       38:51
1165  Christa Fulton         F 25-29     73/141   12:33       38:52
1166  Stephen Wehrle         M 25-29      48/69   12:33       38:54
1167  Kylie Spurlock         F 19-24     55/113   12:33       38:54
1168  Brian Mancke           M 40-44      50/77   12:34       38:55
1169  Tuyen Pham             F 35-39     67/127   12:34       38:56
1170  Justin Buckhalter      M 1-11     133/365   12:34       38:56
1171  Lizeth Gamez           F 30-34     56/120   12:34       38:58
1172  John Turner            M 40-44      51/77   12:34       38:58
1173  Jojo Chandler          F 1-11      79/419   12:35       38:59
1174  Natalie Chandler       F 40-44     63/125   12:35       38:59
1175  Max Painter            M 45-49      37/60   12:36       39:01
1176  John Jointer           M 40-44      52/77   12:36       39:02
1177  Rosalba Gamez          F 65-69       5/20   12:36       39:03
1178  Angel Fernandez        M 12-15     84/126   12:37       39:05
1179  Beth Parker            F 50-54      37/94   12:37       39:05
1180  Thomas Harvey          M 19-24      39/57   12:37       39:07
1181  Zach Ferrenburg        M 19-24      40/57   12:38       39:08
1182  Carissa Patton         F 30-34     57/120   12:38       39:09
1183  Tiffane Pappillion     F 35-39     68/127   12:38       39:09
1184  Emilu Carbajal         F 12-15      37/97   12:39       39:11
1185  Drew Eliott            M 25-29      49/69   12:39       39:11
1186  Amanda Hillman         F 30-34     58/120   12:39       39:12
1187  Kara Donaldson         F 40-44     64/125   12:39       39:13
1188  Ratael Perez           M 35-39      41/63   12:40       39:14
1189  Alex Perez             M 1-11     134/365   12:40       39:15
1190  Randre Perez           M 1-11     135/365   12:40       39:16
1191  Lana Pham              F 16-18      17/52   12:40       39:16
1192  Iladio Thrush Branham  M 12-15     85/126   12:41       39:18
1193  Sneider Lopez          M 1-11     136/365   12:41       39:19
1194  Lux Foster             M 1-11     137/365   12:41       39:19
1195  Christopher Rubio      M 1-11     138/365   12:41       39:19
1196  Leny Mass              F 40-44     65/125   12:41       39:19
1197  Jason Williams         M 1-11     139/365   12:42       39:20
1198  Courtney Foster        F 40-44     66/125   12:42       39:20
1199  Sue Benson             F 50-54      38/94   12:42       39:20
1200  James Augustine Van De M 1-11     140/365   12:42       39:21
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1201  Leslie Cuma-Fontaine   F 30-34     59/120   12:42       39:21
1202  Zack Fontaine          M 30-34      40/54   12:42       39:21
1203  Connor Viegelahn       M 12-15     86/126   12:43       39:25
1204  Kevin Friedman         M 25-29      50/69   12:43       39:25
1205  Dashonti Jones         F 16-18      18/52   12:44       39:26
1206  Angela Ruiz            F 30-34     60/120   12:44       39:26
1207  Carol Smith            F 50-54      39/94   12:44       39:28
1208  Haili Fort             F 19-24     56/113   12:44       39:28
1209  Miguel Ruiz            M 30-34      41/54   12:44       39:29
1210  Hannah Amos            F 19-24     57/113   12:45       39:29
1211  Christy Stratton       F 35-39     69/127   12:45       39:30
1212  Michael Copper         M 60-64      23/43   12:45       39:30
1213  Eugene Gloria          M 55-59      32/50   12:45       39:31
1214  Jonathon Garcia        M 1-11     141/365   12:46       39:32
1215  Jennifer Curran        F 50-54      40/94   12:47       39:36
1216  Rachelle Collins       F 45-49     55/127   12:47       39:37
1217  Joel Bragg             M 25-29      51/69   12:47       39:37
1218  Brady. L Talley        M 45-49      38/60   12:48       39:40
1219  Julie Ennis            F 40-44     67/125   12:48       39:41
1220  Jessica Wilson         F 19-24     58/113   12:48       39:41
1221  Kelly Taylor           F 35-39     70/127   12:48       39:41
1222  Bruce Lismon           M 1-11     142/365   12:49       39:41
1223  Kelly Barker           F 40-44     68/125   12:49       39:41
1224  Jasiah Spencer         M 1-11     143/365   12:49       39:42
1225  Caroline Pratt         F 12-15      38/97   12:49       39:43
1226  Teri Shane             F 55-59      25/72   12:49       39:44
1227  Eddie Rangel           M 25-29      52/69   12:50       39:44
1228  Christene Rmbert       NOAGE        20/92   12:50       39:47
1229  Ronald Gilbert         M 25-29      53/69   12:51       39:49
1230  Victoria Ridner        F 19-24     59/113   12:51       39:50
1231  Laura Phillips         F 30-34     61/120   12:51       39:50
1232  Doug Williams          M 40-44      53/77   12:52       39:52
1233  Sema Kappes            F 50-54      41/94   12:52       39:52
1234  Amanda Cook            F 35-39     71/127   12:52       39:52
1235  Christine Saricos      F 30-34     62/120   12:52       39:52
1236  Jim Kluzinski          M 55-59      33/50   12:52       39:52
1237  Davonte Brown          M 16-18      19/26   12:52       39:52
1238  Alondra Fuentes        F 1-11      80/419   12:52       39:53
1239  Aubrey Rudisill        F 25-29     74/141   12:52       39:54
1240  Chase Van Horn         M 19-24      41/57   12:53       39:55
1241  Tom Galloway           M 70-74       4/14   12:53       39:55
1242  Hannah Lueth           F 16-18      19/52   12:53       39:57
1243  Paige Hannum           F 25-29     75/141   12:53       39:57
1244  Hayden Eaton           M 1-11     144/365   12:54       39:57
1245  Rajeev Rao             M 40-44      54/77   12:54       39:58
1246  Sue Cooper             F 55-59      26/72   12:54       39:58
1247  Kathleen Trott         F 19-24     60/113   12:55       40:00
1248  Charles Laswell        M 1-11     145/365   12:55       40:00
1249  Courtney Einterz       F 19-24     61/113   12:55       40:00
1250  William Crawford       F 1-11      81/419   12:55       40:02
1251  Rebekah Goering        F 19-24     62/113   12:55       40:03
1252  Marcus Goering         M 45-49      39/60   12:55       40:03
1253  Lauren McCleery        F 25-29     76/141   12:55       40:03
1254  Isaac Edwards          M 45-49      40/60   12:56       40:04
1255  Qimari Robertson       F 1-11      82/419   12:56       40:04
1256  Tarah Yates            F 35-39     72/127   12:56       40:05
1257  Ariel Howard           F 19-24     63/113   12:57       40:06
1258  William Crawford       M 45-49      41/60   12:57       40:06
1259  Bobby Daniels          M 30-34      42/54   12:57       40:07
1260  Enrique Patlan         M 45-49      42/60   12:57       40:08
1261  Julie Kearney          F 25-29     77/141   12:57       40:08
1262  Bryson Young           M 1-11     146/365   12:57       40:09
1263  Ann Stinson            F 55-59      27/72   12:57       40:09
1264  Oliver Martinez        M 1-11     147/365   12:58       40:09
1265  Yvonne Higashi         F 50-54      42/94   12:58       40:09
1266  Samantha Farrington    F 25-29     78/141   12:58       40:09
1267  Corixa Romero          F 1-11      83/419   12:58       40:10
1268  Joanne Johnson         F 45-49     56/127   12:58       40:10
1269  Jacy Weatherly         F 16-18      20/52   12:58       40:10
1270  Keilani Sanchez        F 12-15      39/97   12:59       40:12
1271  Cathy Feehly           F 55-59      28/72   12:59       40:15
1272  Sharon Jones           F 55-59      29/72   12:59       40:15
1273  Steve Benway           M 60-64      24/43   13:00       40:16
1274  Preston Turner         M 1-11     148/365   13:00       40:18
1275  Sable Stewart          F 35-39     73/127   13:00       40:18
1276  Garrett Green          M 1-11     149/365   13:01       40:19
1277  Bryce Evans            M 1-11     150/365   13:01       40:19
1278  Shannon Fischer        M 40-44      55/77   13:01       40:19
1279  Reginald Banks         M 1-11     151/365   13:01       40:19
1280  Dheron Gladney         M 1-11     152/365   13:01       40:20
1281  Jaylen Futrell         M 1-11     153/365   13:01       40:20
1282  Anthony Hudgins        M 55-59      34/50   13:01       40:20
1283  Dylan Pearson          M 1-11     154/365   13:01       40:20
1284  Aniya Higgins          F 1-11      84/419   13:01       40:21
1285  Jeremy Donaldson       M 45-49      43/60   13:01       40:21
1286  Molly Beck             F 40-44     69/125   13:02       40:23
1287  Kelly Walton           F 25-29     79/141   13:02       40:24
1288  Anita Hernandez        F 25-29     80/141   13:02       40:24
1289  Malakai Jackson        M 1-11     155/365   13:02       40:24
1290  Elle Fraser            F 19-24     64/113   13:02       40:25
1291  Lisa Carlyle           F 50-54      43/94   13:02       40:25
1292  Johnathon Deirth       M 1-11     156/365   13:03       40:25
1293  Alicia Antemate        F 1-11      85/419   13:03       40:25
1294  Wynton White           M 1-11     157/365   13:03       40:26
1295  Theothus Troutman      M 1-11     158/365   13:03       40:28
1296  Julie Busch            F 25-29     81/141   13:04       40:28
1297  Nick Blomeke           M 30-34      43/54   13:04       40:30
1298  Karla Bravo            F 1-11      86/419   13:04       40:31
1299  Javan Brady            M 12-15     87/126   13:05       40:32
1300  Aileen Murphy          F 1-11      87/419   13:06       40:36
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1301  Connor Blomeke         M 1-11     159/365   13:06       40:36
1302  Margaret Murphy        F 40-44     70/125   13:07       40:37
1303  Jaquia Stacy           F 40-44     71/125   13:07       40:38
1304  Sheri Luedeman         F 45-49     57/127   13:07       40:39
1305  Julia Whitehead        F 45-49     58/127   13:08       40:42
1306  Dylan Nallenweg        M 1-11     160/365   13:08       40:42
1307  Ben Cassidy            NOAGE        21/92   13:08       40:42
1308  Addison Moeller        NOAGE        22/92   13:08       40:42
1309  Michael Sims           M 35-39      42/63   13:09       40:45
1310  Isael Alarcon          M 1-11     161/365   13:09       40:45
1311  Amy Sims               F 35-39     74/127   13:09       40:45
1312  Khushi Grewal          F 12-15      40/97   13:09       40:45
1313  Kristienne Gibbons     F 45-49     59/127   13:09       40:46
1314  Eric Vanveelen         NOAGE        23/92   13:09       40:46
1315  Mandy Grewal           F 25-29     82/141   13:09       40:46
1316  Jensy Godinez          F 1-11      88/419   13:10       40:49
1317  Ha Lim Park            F 25-29     83/141   13:11       40:50
1318  Melinda Bennett-Jones  F 50-54      44/94   13:12       40:53
1319  Oneil Wheeler          F 1-11      89/419   13:12       40:55
1320  Sheri Shepherd         F 45-49     60/127   13:12       40:55
1321  Kimberly Rusununguko   F 50-54      45/94   13:13       40:56
1322  Penny Glover           F 70-74       4/13   13:13       40:57
1323  Faith Baker            F 1-11      90/419   13:13       40:59
1324  Jackie Foster          F 45-49     61/127   13:14       40:59
1325  Eric Wyndham           M 70-74       5/14   13:14       40:59
1326  Thawngzapum Lian       M 25-29      54/69   13:14       41:02
1327  Michael Brattain       M 70-74       6/14   13:15       41:04
1328  Sydney Stanek          F 19-24     65/113   13:15       41:04
1329  Destiny Lawless        F 1-11      91/419   13:15       41:04
1330  Whitney Underwood      F 12-15      41/97   13:16       41:06
1331  Karen Werskey          F 50-54      46/94   13:16       41:07
1332  Mercy Kimani           F 16-18      21/52   13:16       41:08
1333  Anthony Mata-Valladare M 1-11     162/365   13:16       41:08
1334  Rama Abd Rabbou        F 1-11      92/419   13:16       41:08
1335  Graham Becher          M 35-39      43/63   13:17       41:08
1336  Jaylin Murray          F 12-15      42/97   13:17       41:08
1337  Mike Curran            M 50-54      31/46   13:17       41:09
1338  Joanne Gusella         F 60-64      11/41   13:17       41:09
1339  Smita Atluri           M 35-39      44/63   13:18       41:12
1340  Jax Rezentes           M 1-11     163/365   13:18       41:12
1341  Brea Knapp             F 1-11      93/419   13:18       41:12
1342  Jennifer Garber        F 30-34     63/120   13:18       41:13
1343  Jeremiah Brito         M 1-11     164/365   13:18       41:14
1344  Christian Durbin       M 1-11     165/365   13:18       41:14
1345  David Durbin           M 35-39      45/63   13:19       41:15
1346  Lisa Grey              F 45-49     62/127   13:19       41:16
1347  Robyn Smith            F 19-24     66/113   13:21       41:21
1348  Bridget Schneider      F 1-11      94/419   13:21       41:23
1349  Amandas Bridges        F 30-34     64/120   13:21       41:23
1350  Julie Becher           F 35-39     75/127   13:22       41:24
1351  Antonio Young          M 1-11     166/365   13:22       41:24
1352  Chris Duncan           M 12-15     88/126   13:22       41:24
1353  Nathaniel Goodin       M 25-29      55/69   13:24       41:30
1354  Angel Brown            F 12-15      43/97   13:24       41:30
1355  Timothy Cook           M 55-59      35/50   13:24       41:31
1356  Alex Lopez             M 1-11     167/365   13:24       41:31
1357  Juventino Escobedo     M 1-11     168/365   13:25       41:34
1358  Karol Pasillas         F 1-11      95/419   13:25       41:34
1359  Roy Flores             M 1-11     169/365   13:25       41:35
1360  Naysa Westphal         F 25-29     84/141   13:25       41:35
1361  Nidia Cano             F 1-11      96/419   13:26       41:39
1362  Stanley Chambers       M 1-11     170/365   13:26       41:39
1363  Jacy Holtze            F 16-18      22/52   13:27       41:40
1364  Darrell Watson         M 1-11     171/365   13:27       41:42
1365  Wendy Weigel-Timpany   F 45-49     63/127   13:28       41:43
1366  David Craske           M 40-44      56/77   13:29       41:47
1367  Elise Gholston         F 1-11      97/419   13:29       41:47
1368  Jerry Cruez            M 55-59      36/50   13:30       41:49
1369  Kevin Diaz-Leon        M 1-11     172/365   13:31       41:52
1370  Stephanie Antele       F 1-11      98/419   13:31       41:52
1371  Michael Stanfield      M 1-11     173/365   13:31       41:53
1372  Brian Clara            M 1-11     174/365   13:32       41:55
1373  Andres Lopez           M 1-11     175/365   13:32       41:56
1374  Jill Ryan              F 60-64      12/41   13:32       41:56
1375  Tyrese Williams        M 12-15     89/126   13:32       41:57
1376  Nathan Brooks          M 12-15     90/126   13:33       41:58
1377  David Nearpass         M 60-64      25/43   13:33       41:59
1378  Chanda Brooks          F 40-44     72/125   13:33       41:59
1379  David Trueblood        M 35-39      46/63   13:33       41:59
1380  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        24/92   13:33       41:59
1381  David Rembert          M 12-15     91/126   13:33       41:59
1382  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        25/92   13:33       42:00
1383  Brayan Duenas          M 12-15     92/126   13:33       42:00
1384  Don Evans              M 45-49      44/60   13:34       42:02
1385  Zaruiah Watson         F 1-11      99/419   13:34       42:03
1386  Jacob Sikora           M 35-39      47/63   13:34       42:03
1387  Kelly Rodriguez        F 50-54      47/94   13:35       42:05
1388  Barbara Powers         F 55-59      30/72   13:36       42:07
1389  Mary Ann Tatlock       F 55-59      31/72   13:36       42:08
1390  Dominic Retana Portill M 1-11     176/365   13:36       42:08
1391  Jayden Conger          M 1-11     177/365   13:36       42:10
1392  Robert Stanfield       M 40-44      57/77   13:37       42:11
1393  Tristan Ferguson       M 19-24      42/57   13:37       42:12
1394  Maci Stanfield         F 1-11     100/419   13:37       42:12
1395  David Medina           M 1-11     178/365   13:37       42:13
1396  Navarrus Hale          M 19-24      43/57   13:38       42:13
1397  Elenora Chenoweth      F 1-11     101/419   13:38       42:15
1398  Deborah Konkel         F 60-64      13/41   13:38       42:15
1399  Delores Waltz          F 55-59      32/72   13:38       42:15
1400  Chantal Moratz         F 55-59      33/72   13:38       42:15
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1401  Megan Cain             F 30-34     65/120   13:38       42:15
1402  Anna Doerflein         F 35-39     76/127   13:38       42:15
1403  Jane Hathaway          F 80+          1/2   13:38       42:15
1404  Jana Renner            F 30-34     66/120   13:38       42:15
1405  Stephen Bartholomew    M 1-11     179/365   13:39       42:16
1406  Ryder Rezentes         M 1-11     180/365   13:39       42:16
1407  Alissa Wolford         F 30-34     67/120   13:39       42:18
1408  Reggie Irvin           M 45-49      45/60   13:39       42:18
1409  Shannon Burke          F 25-29     85/141   13:39       42:19
1410  Brianna Burke          F 30-34     68/120   13:40       42:19
1411  Lisa Metz              F 55-59      34/72   13:40       42:20
1412  Sharon Marshall        F 55-59      35/72   13:40       42:20
1413  Sarah Trueblood        F 30-34     69/120   13:40       42:20
1414  Brooklyn Samm          F 19-24     67/113   13:40       42:22
1415  Paige Cook             F 25-29     86/141   13:40       42:22
1416  Jordan Long            M 1-11     181/365   13:41       42:23
1417  Jonas McDaniel         M 1-11     182/365   13:41       42:23
1418  Serenity Pease         F 12-15      44/97   13:41       42:24
1419  Dawn Wilkey            F 35-39     77/127   13:41       42:24
1420  Dayanara Torres        F 1-11     102/419   13:41       42:25
1421  Denise Fallen          F 1-11     103/419   13:41       42:25
1422  Precious Rodriguez     F 1-11     104/419   13:41       42:25
1423  Bayle Clark            F 1-11     105/419   13:41       42:25
1424  Alex Rogers            M 16-18      20/26   13:42       42:26
1425  Megan Todd             F 16-18      23/52   13:42       42:26
1426  Jamese Bowman          F 35-39     78/127   13:42       42:26
1427  Antown Shockley        M 1-11     183/365   13:42       42:28
1428  Kayla Forrest          F 1-11     106/419   13:42       42:28
1429  Dominic Alvarado       M 1-11     184/365   13:42       42:28
1430  Maggie Stock           F 1-11     107/419   13:43       42:29
1431  Nadia Coffin           F 1-11     108/419   13:43       42:29
1432  Shantel Shockley       F 1-11     109/419   13:43       42:29
1433  Lenna Penrod           NOAGE        26/92   13:43       42:30
1434  Dedrianna McKinney     F 1-11     110/419   13:43       42:30
1435  Rocio Cisneros         F 30-34     70/120   13:43       42:30
1436  Bryan Bautista         M 1-11     185/365   13:44       42:32
1437  Melissa Cruz           F 1-11     111/419   13:44       42:32
1438  Brian Montgomery       M 40-44      58/77   13:44       42:33
1439  Sydney Schrack         F 19-24     68/113   13:44       42:33
1440  Aliyah Montgomery      F 1-11     112/419   13:44       42:33
1441  Anna Keilman           F 19-24     69/113   13:44       42:33
1442  Zarumin Colreman       M 1-11     186/365   13:44       42:34
1443  Raghavan Naresh Sarang M 25-29      56/69   13:45       42:37
1444  Robin Wilson           F 25-29     87/141   13:45       42:38
1445  Larry Long             M 55-59      37/50   13:45       42:38
1446  Rob Fizer              M 40-44      59/77   13:46       42:40
1447  Isaiah Clay            M 1-11     187/365   13:46       42:40
1448  Jorge Garcia           NOAGE        27/92   13:47       42:43
1449  Sylvia Meade           F 19-24     70/113   13:47       42:44
1450  Bailee Newton          F 25-29     88/141   13:47       42:44
1451  Sharon Spears          F 55-59      36/72   13:47       42:44
1452  Stephanie Rodriquez    F 1-11     113/419   13:48       42:44
1453  Lauren MacKe           F 30-34     71/120   13:49       42:47
1454  Omar Bravo             M 1-11     188/365   13:49       42:48
1455  Ali Ndidye             M 1-11     189/365   13:49       42:49
1456  John McClure           NOAGE        28/92   13:49       42:49
1457  Debbie Garcia          NOAGE        29/92   13:49       42:50
1458  Madeline Gunder        F 16-18      24/52   13:51       42:54
1459  Scott Menne            M 19-24      44/57   13:51       42:55
1460  Faith Bland            F 1-11     114/419   13:51       42:56
1461  Sarah Ivey             F 19-24     71/113   13:52       42:57
1462  Jose Rodriquez         M 1-11     190/365   13:52       42:58
1463  Stephen Bland          M 45-49      46/60   13:52       42:58
1464  James Walton           M 1-11     191/365   13:52       42:58
1465  Jeremy Bennett         M 1-11     192/365   13:52       42:59
1466  Justin Walton          M 35-39      48/63   13:52       42:59
1467  Paige Gordon           F 1-11     115/419   13:52       42:59
1468  Mallory Canning        F 25-29     89/141   13:52       43:00
1469  Gabriola Olvera        F 12-15      45/97   13:53       43:00
1470  Holly Ciskowski        F 50-54      48/94   13:53       43:00
1471  Cameron Morris         F 1-11     116/419   13:53       43:01
1472  Erica Yan              F 25-29     90/141   13:53       43:02
1473  Leonard Forte          M 55-59      38/50   13:53       43:03
1474  Ana Garcia             F 12-15      46/97   13:53       43:03
1475  Angel Hernandez-Acosta M 1-11     193/365   13:53       43:03
1476  Matthew Cochran        M 25-29      57/69   13:54       43:04
1477  Jack Brown             M 12-15     93/126   13:55       43:07
1478  Ashley Sanchez-Casimir F 1-11     117/419   13:55       43:07
1479  Caden Carlson          M 1-11     194/365   13:55       43:08
1480  Michael Ferguson       M 60-64      26/43   13:55       43:09
1481  Sergio Sanchez         M 35-39      49/63   13:56       43:09
1482  Krystalyn Sanchez      F 1-11     118/419   13:56       43:11
1483  Sarah Jeffers          F 30-34     72/120   13:57       43:14
1484  Deb Kiesel             F 60-64      14/41   13:57       43:14
1485  Michael Bates          M 70-74       7/14   13:57       43:14
1486  Jeff Jean              M 25-29      58/69   13:58       43:16
1487  Angel Jennings         M 1-11     195/365   13:58       43:16
1488  Bryan Schmitt          M 40-44      60/77   13:58       43:16
1489  Perla Valerio          F 1-11     119/419   13:58       43:17
1490  Deissy Torres          F 1-11     120/419   13:58       43:18
1491  Areli Hernandez        F 1-11     121/419   13:58       43:18
1492  Yolanda Pemberton      F 55-59      37/72   13:58       43:18
1493  David Reichwage        M 70-74       8/14   13:59       43:19
1494  Bailey Hernandez       F 1-11     122/419   13:59       43:19
1495  Marisa Frias           F 12-15      47/97   13:59       43:19
1496  Greta Graebner         F 50-54      49/94   13:59       43:20
1497  Sarah Harnish          F 40-44     73/125   13:59       43:20
1498  Denise Smith           F 55-59      38/72   13:59       43:21
1499  Jalen Summers          M 1-11     196/365   13:59       43:21
1500  Yangshin Park          F 35-39     79/127   14:00       43:22
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1501  Angel Cosme            M 1-11     197/365   14:00       43:23
1502  Sue Allen              F 60-64      15/41   14:00       43:24
1503  Diana Nolting          F 30-34     73/120   14:01       43:25
1504  Nataly Montes Deoca    F 1-11     123/419   14:01       43:25
1505  Daniel Velasquez       M 1-11     198/365   14:01       43:25
1506  Margie Litz            F 70-74       5/13   14:01       43:27
1507  William Carter         M 1-11     199/365   14:01       43:27
1508  Samantha Zawodni       F 19-24     72/113   14:02       43:28
1509  Stephen Fetty          M 40-44      61/77   14:02       43:29
1510  Courtney Abshire       F 25-29     91/141   14:02       43:29
1511  Pete Wickard           M 30-34      44/54   14:02       43:29
1512  Nikki Petty-Miles      F 35-39     80/127   14:02       43:29
1513  Miguel Rodriguez       M 12-15     94/126   14:02       43:30
1514  Ty Robinson            M 1-11     200/365   14:02       43:30
1515  Cory Adams             M 40-44      62/77   14:02       43:30
1516  Richard Murray         M 60-64      27/43   14:02       43:30
1517  Alexis Espinoza        M 1-11     201/365   14:02       43:30
1518  Reese Speicher         M 1-11     202/365   14:03       43:32
1519  Venus Urbina           F 1-11     124/419   14:03       43:33
1520  Caitlin Bedwell        F 30-34     74/120   14:04       43:35
1521  Susan Neff             F 65-69       6/20   14:04       43:35
1522  Carol Voss             F 45-49     64/127   14:04       43:36
1523  Anna Smoot             F 60-64      16/41   14:04       43:36
1524  Sarah Jones            F 40-44     74/125   14:05       43:37
1525  Gregg Nowling          M 40-44      63/77   14:05       43:39
1526  Anne Deckard           F 35-39     81/127   14:05       43:39
1527  Lisa Morrow            F 45-49     65/127   14:05       43:40
1528  Khris Valencia         M 1-11     203/365   14:06       43:40
1529  Keyllie Escamilla      F 1-11     125/419   14:06       43:41
1530  Devin Tudor            M 45-49      47/60   14:06       43:41
1531  Murali Krishna Kalikir M 35-39      50/63   14:06       43:42
1532  Shanna Rose            F 40-44     75/125   14:06       43:43
1533  Matthew Elser          M 40-44      64/77   14:07       43:43
1534  Bhargav Govindarajula  M 30-34      45/54   14:07       43:43
1535  Teresa Bernacchi       F 60-64      17/41   14:07       43:44
1536  Tara Raber             F 30-34     75/120   14:07       43:44
1537  Dana Bernacchi         F 25-29     92/141   14:07       43:44
1538  Oyin Bimbo-Fajolu      F 1-11     126/419   14:07       43:45
1539  Makenzie Adams         F 16-18      25/52   14:07       43:45
1540  Galen Batts            M 1-11     204/365   14:08       43:47
1541  Ryan Harrell           M 1-11     205/365   14:08       43:49
1542  Emily Miller           F 19-24     73/113   14:09       43:49
1543  Laurie Johnson         F 40-44     76/125   14:10       43:52
1544  Jennifer Mroz          F 35-39     82/127   14:10       43:53
1545  Lori Haines            F 45-49     66/127   14:10       43:53
1546  Natalie Bean           F 45-49     67/127   14:10       43:54
1547  Ty Carandang           M 1-11     206/365   14:10       43:54
1548  Paul Wever             M 1-11     207/365   14:10       43:54
1549  Jocavius Coleman       M 12-15     95/126   14:10       43:55
1550  Chano Harrison         M 1-11     208/365   14:10       43:55
1551  Mary Young             F 55-59      39/72   14:11       43:56
1552  Evelyn Lee             F 45-49     68/127   14:11       43:57
1553  Jeremy Larsen          M 40-44      65/77   14:12       44:01
1554  Nancy Larsen           F 65-69       7/20   14:12       44:01
1555  Mary Pratt             F 12-15      48/97   14:13       44:02
1556  Catherine Whitesell    F 50-54      50/94   14:13       44:03
1557  Kenneth Buzzard        M 50-54      32/46   14:13       44:04
1558  J Wise                 M 1-11     209/365   14:13       44:04
1559  Chelsea Hoyt           F 30-34     76/120   14:13       44:04
1560  Curtis Linke           M 70-74       9/14   14:13       44:04
1561  Erin Morehead          F 35-39     83/127   14:13       44:04
1562  Christopher Lafave     M 30-34      46/54   14:14       44:05
1563  Kay Henrichs           F 70-74       6/13   14:14       44:06
1564  Hannah Czerwinski      F 25-29     93/141   14:14       44:06
1565  Laura Watson           F 50-54      51/94   14:15       44:10
1566  Biak Sung              F 12-15      49/97   14:15       44:11
1567  Heather Pryor          F 30-34     77/120   14:16       44:11
1568  Steve Elliott          M 55-59      39/50   14:16       44:14
1569  Kadance Rigney         NOAGE        30/92   14:16       44:14
1570  Cameron Dillard        M 1-11     210/365   14:17       44:14
1571  Cheryl Eckman          F 45-49     69/127   14:18       44:17
1572  Jaleah Hatchett        F 1-11     127/419   14:18       44:18
1573  Christina Moore        F 45-49     70/127   14:18       44:20
1574  Presleigh Richardson   F 1-11     128/419   14:21       44:27
1575  Patricia Aavang        F 60-64      18/41   14:21       44:28
1576  Jeremiah Tyler         M 1-11     211/365   14:21       44:28
1577  Jaylen Clay            M 1-11     212/365   14:21       44:29
1578  Mary Isabel            F 1-11     129/419   14:22       44:30
1579  Jordan Potter          F 12-15      50/97   14:22       44:31
1580  Bryan Jarman           M 45-49      48/60   14:22       44:32
1581  Landon Conway          M 1-11     213/365   14:22       44:32
1582  Elizabeth Hickman      F 1-11     130/419   14:23       44:33
1583  Cathy Kieta            F 50-54      52/94   14:23       44:34
1584  Susan Rothgeb          F 65-69       8/20   14:23       44:34
1585  Rhonda Richey          F 55-59      40/72   14:23       44:34
1586  Summer Ramos           F 12-15      51/97   14:23       44:35
1587  Lester Trotter         M 65-69       7/16   14:24       44:38
1588  Stephanie Hickman      NOAGE        31/92   14:24       44:38
1589  Lindsay Pennington     F 30-34     78/120   14:25       44:40
1590  Chelsea Dalton         F 35-39     84/127   14:25       44:41
1591  Kristina Kelly         F 30-34     79/120   14:25       44:41
1592  Carol Scanameo         F 50-54      53/94   14:25       44:41
1593  Aqua Vaughn            F 25-29     94/141   14:25       44:41
1594  Kellie Walker          F 50-54      54/94   14:26       44:43
1595  Felecia Morgan         F 50-54      55/94   14:26       44:43
1596  Susie Auman            F 65-69       9/20   14:26       44:43
1597  Pamela J Stewart       F 55-59      41/72   14:26       44:44
1598  Jayvon Johnson         NOAGE        32/92   14:27       44:47
1599  Stanley Kiwor          M 65-69       8/16   14:27       44:47
1600  Stanley Kiwor          M 65-69       9/16   14:27       44:47
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1601  John Osborne           M 35-39      51/63   14:27       44:47
1602  Whitney Hamilton       M 60-64      28/43   14:27       44:47
1603  Cameron Mehall         F 1-11     131/419   14:27       44:48
1604  Clara Smith            F 1-11     132/419   14:27       44:48
1605  Marcia Compton         F 60-64      19/41   14:28       44:50
1606  Keshaw Degraphereed    NOAGE        33/92   14:28       44:50
1607  Lorri Campbell         F 50-54      56/94   14:28       44:50
1608  Illeana Moore          F 1-11     133/419   14:30       44:55
1609  Jordan Daniels         NOAGE        34/92   14:30       44:56
1610  Nancy Paunicka         F 65-69      10/20   14:30       44:57
1611  Jacquie Vail           F 25-29     95/141   14:30       44:57
1612  Liz Greer              F 19-24     74/113   14:30       44:57
1613  Jane Miller            F 60-64      20/41   14:30       44:57
1614  Kristen Campbell       F 25-29     96/141   14:30       44:57
1615  Daniele Daniels        NOAGE        35/92   14:31       44:58
1616  Diane Gothard          F 65-69      11/20   14:31       45:00
1617  Tamara Tindall         NOAGE        36/92   14:32       45:04
1618  Teresa Lynas           F 55-59      42/72   14:33       45:06
1619  Zoe Goodman            F 19-24     75/113   14:34       45:07
1620  Sophia Russell         F 1-11     134/419   14:34       45:08
1621  Brian Pachciarz        M 35-39      52/63   14:34       45:08
1622  Braelyn Benjamin       F 1-11     135/419   14:34       45:09
1623  Mariann Williams       F 60-64      21/41   14:34       45:09
1624  Anastasia Zimmerman    F 35-39     85/127   14:34       45:09
1625  Mara Hoberty           F 45-49     71/127   14:34       45:09
1626  Judy Zimmerman         F 35-39     86/127   14:34       45:09
1627  Cheyenne Bulthuis      F 16-18      26/52   14:35       45:12
1628  Mark Nardo             NOAGE        37/92   14:35       45:12
1629  Patrick Winningham     M 35-39      53/63   14:36       45:14
1630  Rebecca Cass           F 40-44     77/125   14:36       45:14
1631  Treveon Nelson         M 1-11     214/365   14:36       45:16
1632  Urijah Gray            M 1-11     215/365   14:37       45:17
1633  Amber Hudgins          F 30-34     80/120   14:38       45:20
1634  Jenn Rozelle-Trinosky  F 35-39     87/127   14:38       45:20
1635  Paul Geoergescu        M 50-54      33/46   14:38       45:21
1636  Courtney Flessner      F 40-44     78/125   14:38       45:22
1637  Ramon Rodriguez        M 1-11     216/365   14:39       45:23
1638  Jeffrey Waterman       M 1-11     217/365   14:39       45:24
1639  Cristopher Patino      M 1-11     218/365   14:40       45:26
1640  Layla Floyd            F 1-11     136/419   14:41       45:30
1641  Alianna Esparra        F 1-11     137/419   14:41       45:30
1642  Stefanie Waterman      F 35-39     88/127   14:41       45:31
1643  Nolan Duffey           M 25-29      59/69   14:41       45:31
1644  Luis Soancatl          M 1-11     219/365   14:41       45:31
1645  Brian Schubert         M 25-29      60/69   14:42       45:33
1646  Andrea Dale            F 50-54      57/94   14:42       45:34
1647  Natalie Graves         F 50-54      58/94   14:43       45:35
1648  Payton Jonea           M 1-11     220/365   14:43       45:36
1649  Kyanna Lee             F 1-11     138/419   14:44       45:38
1650  Libby White            F 1-11     139/419   14:44       45:38
1651  Karen Peters           F 45-49     72/127   14:44       45:38
1652  Emily White            F 35-39     89/127   14:44       45:39
1653  Nicholas Nkowo         M 1-11     221/365   14:44       45:39
1654  Godae Nwineewii        M 1-11     222/365   14:44       45:40
1655  Rebecca Crimmins       F 45-49     73/127   14:44       45:40
1656  Manuel Frias           M 12-15     96/126   14:44       45:40
1657  Alexus Burns           F 1-11     140/419   14:44       45:40
1658  Mary Haste             NOAGE        38/92   14:45       45:41
1659  Arleth Soto-Cervantes  F 1-11     141/419   14:45       45:42
1660  Alexandra Pate         F 19-24     76/113   14:45       45:43
1661  Justin Turpen          M 25-29      61/69   14:45       45:43
1662  Rena Pate              F 50-54      59/94   14:45       45:43
1663  Margaret Dinn          NOAGE        39/92   14:45       45:44
1664  Jessie Dubois          F 75-79        1/4   14:46       45:47
1665  Deosheonna Dejournett  F 1-11     142/419   14:47       45:50
1666  Abraham Garcia         M 12-15     97/126   14:48       45:51
1667  Anyah Henderson        F 1-11     143/419   14:48       45:52
1668  Pat Walker             F 70-74       7/13   14:48       45:52
1669  Kirstin Maguire        F 45-49     74/127   14:48       45:52
1670  Angelina Weddle        F 1-11     144/419   14:48       45:53
1671  Luke Sermersheim       M 25-29      62/69   14:49       45:53
1672  Allison Matthews       F 30-34     81/120   14:49       45:54
1673  Katelynn Matthews      F 1-11     145/419   14:49       45:54
1674  Duane Colter           M 50-54      34/46   14:49       45:54
1675  Stephanie Billesien    F 40-44     79/125   14:49       45:55
1676  Randy Mifflin          M 55-59      40/50   14:49       45:55
1677  Gordon Butler          M 60-64      29/43   14:49       45:55
1678  Janey Hughes           F 60-64      22/41   14:49       45:55
1679  Ma'kayla Collins       F 1-11     146/419   14:50       45:58
1680  Edwin Reyes            M 1-11     223/365   14:50       45:58
1681  Karen Garcia           F 12-15      52/97   14:50       45:59
1682  Casie States           F 40-44     80/125   14:50       45:59
1683  Mary Jarman            F 40-44     81/125   14:50       45:59
1684  Susan Smith            F 40-44     82/125   14:50       45:59
1685  Kimberly Zellars       F 55-59      43/72   14:51       46:00
1686  John Parker            M 60-64      30/43   14:51       46:00
1687  Allen Weaver           M 40-44      66/77   14:51       46:01
1688  Joselin Diaz           F 1-11     147/419   14:52       46:03
1689  Kevin Sanchez          M 12-15     98/126   14:52       46:03
1690  Erandeny Garcia-Sanche F 12-15      53/97   14:52       46:03
1691  Lluvia Sanchez         F 1-11     148/419   14:52       46:04
1692  Jim Isaacs             M 70-74      10/14   14:52       46:04
1693  Jessica Walters        F 12-15      54/97   14:52       46:05
1694  Melissa Parrish        F 35-39     90/127   14:53       46:06
1695  Tenley Corrina Morris  F 25-29     97/141   14:53       46:07
1696  Peggy Mifflin          F 55-59      44/72   14:53       46:08
1697  Leanne Cole            F 40-44     83/125   14:53       46:08
1698  Duenas Jeffrey         M 1-11     224/365   14:54       46:12
1699  Stephanie Glass        F 19-24     77/113   14:55       46:12
1700  Danna Gomez            F 1-11     149/419   14:55       46:13
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1701  Cindy Nice             F 50-54      60/94   14:56       46:17
1702  Emily Lopez            F 12-15      55/97   14:56       46:17
1703  Emma Luedeman          F 12-15      56/97   14:57       46:18
1704  Lee Parrish            M 60-64      31/43   14:57       46:18
1705  Isabella Hornady       F 12-15      57/97   14:57       46:18
1706  Deana Glass            F 40-44     84/125   14:57       46:18
1707  Sarah Coats            F 40-44     85/125   14:57       46:20
1708  Heather Fidler         F 40-44     86/125   14:57       46:21
1709  Mya Viegelahn          F 1-11     150/419   14:58       46:22
1710  Dayvid Tudor           M 12-15     99/126   14:58       46:22
1711  Sarah Baumann          F 35-39     91/127   14:58       46:24
1712  Landen Mayes           M 1-11     225/365   14:59       46:25
1713  Terry Wolfe            M 60-64      32/43   14:59       46:27
1714  Gabby Moore            F 1-11     151/419   14:59       46:27
1715  Juan Rodriguez         M 1-11     226/365   15:00       46:28
1716  Daniel Tapia           M 1-11     227/365   15:00       46:29
1717  Gabriel Ramirez        M 1-11     228/365   15:00       46:30
1718  Allison Young          F 40-44     87/125   15:01       46:33
1719  Caden Carlson          M 1-11     229/365   15:04       46:41
1720  Jackson Bui            M 1-11     230/365   15:04       46:41
1721  Katie Gammon           F 16-18      27/52   15:04       46:42
1722  Ophelia Billver        F 1-11     152/419   15:05       46:44
1723  Cathy Wingate          F 1-11     153/419   15:05       46:44
1724  Corinne Neff           F 35-39     92/127   15:05       46:45
1725  Andrea Kendall         F 30-34     82/120   15:05       46:46
1726  Ashley Monroe          F 30-34     83/120   15:05       46:46
1727  Jessica Carroll        NOAGE        40/92   15:07       46:50
1728  Judy Baldwin           F 55-59      45/72   15:08       46:52
1729  Lily Ontrop            F 1-11     154/419   15:09       46:57
1730  Allison Rodriguez      F 1-11     155/419   15:09       46:57
1731  Maddie Shumaker        F 1-11     156/419   15:09       46:58
1732  Brandy Hataway         F 40-44     88/125   15:09       46:58
1733  Parker Recometa        M 1-11     231/365   15:09       46:58
1734  Josephine Radice       F 1-11     157/419   15:11       47:02
1735  Isabella Contreras     F 1-11     158/419   15:11       47:02
1736  Patrice Kute           F 45-49     75/127   15:11       47:02
1737  Yelitza Reyes          F 1-11     159/419   15:11       47:02
1738  Endora Burroughs       F 50-54      61/94   15:11       47:04
1739  Kimberly Williamson    F 45-49     76/127   15:11       47:04
1740  April Donald           F 35-39     93/127   15:11       47:05
1741  Bryan Ceballos         M 1-11     232/365   15:12       47:05
1742  Jonathan Leon De La Pe M 1-11     233/365   15:12       47:05
1743  Kyle Lopez             M 1-11     234/365   15:12       47:07
1744  Christian Martinez-Mez M 1-11     235/365   15:12       47:08
1745  Gabrielle Asabi        F 1-11     160/419   15:12       47:08
1746  Olaide Bimbo-Fajolu    F 1-11     161/419   15:13       47:08
1747  James Acklin           M 40-44      67/77   15:13       47:08
1748  Camron Williams        M 1-11     236/365   15:14       47:11
1749  Juan Hilarto Delgado   M 1-11     237/365   15:14       47:12
1750  Hailee Schultz         F 12-15      58/97   15:15       47:14
1751  Claire McKay           F 1-11     162/419   15:15       47:16
1752  Stephanie Loiselle     F 40-44     89/125   15:15       47:17
1753  Cristian Gonzalez      M 1-11     238/365   15:15       47:17
1754  Sandra Dalton          F 60-64      23/41   15:15       47:17
1755  Nova Ritter            F 1-11     163/419   15:15       47:17
1756  Na'myre Ware           F 1-11     164/419   15:16       47:17
1757  Marleah Jones          F 1-11     165/419   15:16       47:19
1758  Venkatesh Ramasubraman M 35-39      54/63   15:16       47:19
1759  Hemamalini Dwaraganath F 35-39     94/127   15:16       47:19
1760  David Gilbert          M 70-74      11/14   15:17       47:21
1761  Katrina May            F 35-39     95/127   15:17       47:21
1762  Tania Rucker           F 1-11     166/419   15:17       47:21
1763  Macy Jones             F 1-11     167/419   15:17       47:21
1764  Curtis Singh           M 40-44      68/77   15:17       47:22
1765  Aricka Dabdee          F 1-11     168/419   15:17       47:22
1766  Finn Valentine         NOAGE        41/92   15:17       47:22
1767  Jobria Porter          F 1-11     169/419   15:17       47:23
1768  Katie Carrel           F 1-11     170/419   15:17       47:23
1769  Julian Eli             M 1-11     239/365   15:18       47:24
1770  Bailey Trabel          F 16-18      28/52   15:18       47:24
1771  Rose Hamilton          F 1-11     171/419   15:18       47:24
1772  Debbie Rubadue         F 55-59      46/72   15:18       47:24
1773  Jameson Simpson        F 1-11     172/419   15:18       47:24
1774  Mike Irons             M 70-74      12/14   15:18       47:24
1775  Tre'onna Akers         F 1-11     173/419   15:19       47:27
1776  Keyaisha Sandifer      F 1-11     174/419   15:19       47:28
1777  Makenzie Gibson        F 1-11     175/419   15:19       47:28
1778  Eil Burrell            M 1-11     240/365   15:19       47:28
1779  Dan Hutson             M 50-54      35/46   15:19       47:29
1780  Isabella Galarza       F 1-11     176/419   15:20       47:31
1781  Graham Collins         M 35-39      55/63   15:20       47:31
1782  Aileen Juarez          F 1-11     177/419   15:20       47:32
1783  Emma Knight            F 25-29     98/141   15:21       47:33
1784  Gavin Thornberry       M 1-11     241/365   15:21       47:34
1785  Ashley Reyes           F 12-15      59/97   15:21       47:34
1786  Brianna Sanchez        F 12-15      60/97   15:22       47:36
1787  Janessa Golder         F 1-11     178/419   15:22       47:37
1788  Zaniah Woodson         F 1-11     179/419   15:22       47:37
1789  Zaniyah Jackson        F 1-11     180/419   15:22       47:38
1790  Wade Zimmerman         M 1-11     242/365   15:23       47:40
1791  Nancy Pack             F 45-49     77/127   15:23       47:41
1792  Khaiye Basir           F 1-11     181/419   15:23       47:42
1793  Ruth Frederick         F 60-64      24/41   15:24       47:42
1794  Juliana Pereira        F 30-34     84/120   15:24       47:42
1795  Erick Morales          M 1-11     243/365   15:24       47:42
1796  Holly Geeslin          F 50-54      62/94   15:24       47:43
1797  Bethany Rielage        F 35-39     96/127   15:24       47:43
1798  Elly Rielage           F 1-11     182/419   15:24       47:43
1799  Jack Frederick         M 60-64      33/43   15:24       47:44
1800  Charles Velez          M 12-15    100/126   15:24       47:44
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1801  Susan Taylor           F 45-49     78/127   15:25       47:45
1802  Denise Thornberry      F 35-39     97/127   15:25       47:46
1803  Rebecca Cruez          F 50-54      63/94   15:25       47:46
1804  Anasia Kasumu          F 1-11     183/419   15:25       47:46
1805  Kellie Zimmerman       F 35-39     98/127   15:25       47:46
1806  Te'onah Dixon          F 1-11     184/419   15:25       47:46
1807  Jan Reinhart           F 70-74       8/13   15:25       47:47
1808  Ryan Ernsting          M 25-29      63/69   15:25       47:47
1809  Oswaldo Guerrero       M 12-15    101/126   15:25       47:47
1810  Dustin Donovan         M 19-24      45/57   15:25       47:48
1811  Kalen Pease            M 1-11     244/365   15:26       47:48
1812  Jackson Shepherd       M 12-15    102/126   15:26       47:49
1813  Adrian Scott           M 1-11     245/365   15:26       47:49
1814  Ryan Shepherd          M 12-15    103/126   15:26       47:50
1815  Mike Pierce            M 60-64      34/43   15:26       47:50
1816  Michael Haven          M 40-44      69/77   15:26       47:51
1817  Jordin Franklin        M 1-11     246/365   15:27       47:53
1818  Brayleigh McClaine     F 1-11     185/419   15:27       47:54
1819  Sarah MacEdo           F 1-11     186/419   15:28       47:55
1820  Urimarary Garcia-Sanch F 12-15      61/97   15:28       47:56
1821  Stephan Yaccarino      M 1-11     247/365   15:28       47:56
1822  Maya Abd Rabbou        F 1-11     187/419   15:28       47:56
1823  Gaye Matravers-Keene   F 50-54      64/94   15:28       47:57
1824  Blayton Wirey          M 1-11     248/365   15:28       47:57
1825  Hannah Geisler         F 19-24     78/113   15:29       47:57
1826  Kathy Nichols          F 50-54      65/94   15:29       47:58
1827  Ashley Whitaker        F 25-29     99/141   15:30       48:03
1828  Ryan Harrison          M 1-11     249/365   15:30       48:03
1829  Colleen Fosnight       F 35-39     99/127   15:31       48:04
1830  Ashley Johnson         F 30-34     85/120   15:31       48:05
1831  Monica Beck            F 40-44     90/125   15:31       48:05
1832  Lilly Beck             F 1-11     188/419   15:31       48:06
1833  Mark Schwartz          M 65-69      10/16   15:32       48:07
1834  Christina Keel         F 45-49     79/127   15:32       48:07
1835  Sharon Booker          F 55-59      47/72   15:32       48:07
1836  Maria Schubert         F 25-29    100/141   15:32       48:07
1837  Savannah Brown         F 1-11     189/419   15:32       48:07
1838  Hayden Cahooh          F 1-11     190/419   15:32       48:08
1839  Kathy Rudisill         F 25-29    101/141   15:32       48:09
1840  Maytte Zamora          F 1-11     191/419   15:33       48:10
1841  Gemma Garcia           F 12-15      62/97   15:33       48:12
1842  Gavin Deleon           M 1-11     250/365   15:33       48:13
1843  Kristi Harold          F 45-49     80/127   15:34       48:14
1844  Dj John                M 1-11     251/365   15:34       48:14
1845  Karolyn Peeler         F 50-54      66/94   15:35       48:17
1846  James Martin           M 1-11     252/365   15:35       48:17
1847  Lauren Martin          F 30-34     86/120   15:35       48:17
1848  Beau Martin            M 35-39      56/63   15:35       48:17
1849  Becky Stockelman       F 40-44     91/125   15:35       48:18
1850  William McCathern      M 1-11     253/365   15:35       48:19
1851  Cate Clements          F 1-11     192/419   15:36       48:19
1852  Lisa Carnes            F 50-54      67/94   15:37       48:23
1853  Sha'nayah Shields      F 1-11     193/419   15:37       48:25
1854  Patricia Carson        F 55-59      48/72   15:39       48:30
1855  Beth Kanter            F 40-44     92/125   15:39       48:31
1856  Jiovanni Gonzalez      M 1-11     254/365   15:39       48:31
1857  Morgan Kleber          F 16-18      29/52   15:39       48:31
1858  Diego Cuastle          M 1-11     255/365   15:40       48:32
1859  Nickya Fort            NOAGE        42/92   15:40       48:32
1860  Natalie Cuastle        F 1-11     194/419   15:40       48:32
1861  Maddie Lockhart        F 19-24     79/113   15:40       48:32
1862  Rashaad Daniels        M 25-29      64/69   15:40       48:33
1863  Mitchell Hoover        M 19-24      46/57   15:40       48:34
1864  Alexandra Garcia       F 1-11     195/419   15:40       48:34
1865  Wanda Briggs           F 45-49     81/127   15:41       48:35
1866  Copeland Chloe         NOAGE        43/92   15:41       48:36
1867  Cameron Hassan         M 1-11     256/365   15:41       48:38
1868  Jalen Gardner          M 1-11     257/365   15:42       48:39
1869  Copeland Curtis        NOAGE        44/92   15:43       48:42
1870  Evangeline Wilkerson   F 35-39    100/127   15:44       48:44
1871  Brianna Smith          F 1-11     196/419   15:44       48:44
1872  Chris Huff             M 35-39      57/63   15:46       48:51
1873  Regina Huff            F 50-54      68/94   15:46       48:51
1874  Mia Roberson           NOAGE        45/92   15:46       48:51
1875  Said Emma              NOAGE        46/92   15:46       48:51
1876  Julie Fodstad          F 60-64      25/41   15:46       48:52
1877  Hanna Lockman          F 25-29    102/141   15:46       48:53
1878  Amanda Hunter          F 40-44     93/125   15:47       48:54
1879  Brianne Haarer         F 25-29    103/141   15:47       48:54
1880  Marcia Campbell        F 50-54      69/94   15:47       48:55
1881  Ricky Luna             M 1-11     258/365   15:47       48:55
1882  Jack Baker             M 1-11     259/365   15:47       48:56
1883  Carrie Marsteller      F 25-29    104/141   15:48       48:56
1884  Susan Florian          F 25-29    105/141   15:48       48:57
1885  Dipti Motaganahalli    F 40-44     94/125   15:48       48:58
1886  Amogh Motaganahalli    M 1-11     260/365   15:48       48:58
1887  Emily Austin           F 25-29    106/141   15:48       48:58
1888  Ryan Austin            M 25-29      65/69   15:48       48:59
1889  Marci Laughlin         F 65-69      12/20   15:48       48:59
1890  Mike Underhill         M 45-49      49/60   15:49       49:01
1891  Ranjana Chandramouli   F 25-29    107/141   15:49       49:01
1892  Kendrick Underhill     M 19-24      47/57   15:49       49:01
1893  Lisa Underhill         F 45-49     82/127   15:49       49:02
1894  Leslie Corado          F 1-11     197/419   15:49       49:02
1895  Stephanie Adams        F 40-44     95/125   15:50       49:03
1896  Marsha Hetser          F 45-49     83/127   15:50       49:03
1897  Holly Redenbarger      F 45-49     84/127   15:50       49:03
1898  Susan Hook             F 70-74       9/13   15:50       49:04
1899  Jizela Gutierrez       F 1-11     198/419   15:50       49:04
1900  Yoni Corado            M 35-39      58/63   15:50       49:04
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1901  Donna Gambill          F 30-34     87/120   15:50       49:05
1902  Rosario Toto-Hernandez F 1-11     199/419   15:50       49:05
1903  Brent Stoner           M 19-24      48/57   15:51       49:06
1904  Eliseo Villalva        M 1-11     261/365   15:52       49:11
1905  Diego Xalteno Martinez M 1-11     262/365   15:53       49:13
1906  Gene MacDonald         M 60-64      35/43   15:53       49:13
1907  Devin Scruggs          M 1-11     263/365   15:54       49:17
1908  Joycelyn Jones         F 45-49     85/127   15:55       49:20
1909  Vicky Wilkerson        F 50-54      70/94   15:55       49:20
1910  Tamara Bentman         F 40-44     96/125   15:56       49:24
1911  Jada Cherry            F 1-11     200/419   15:57       49:26
1912  Hank Wong              M 65-69      11/16   15:57       49:27
1913  Emma Smalling          F 1-11     201/419   15:58       49:28
1914  Angie Brown            F 40-44     97/125   15:59       49:30
1915  Bre'nae Hollis         F 1-11     202/419   16:01       49:38
1916  Veronica Cardwell      F 35-39    101/127   16:01       49:38
1917  Linda Zeigler          F 80+          2/2   16:01       49:38
1918  Efrain Pacheco         M 1-11     264/365   16:01       49:38
1919  George Olmos           M 12-15    104/126   16:01       49:39
1920  Poonam Singh           F 30-34     88/120   16:01       49:39
1921  Jessica Pearson        F 30-34     89/120   16:02       49:40
1922  Nina Goldsmith         NOAGE        47/92   16:02       49:41
1923  Irayma Castillo-Perez  F 1-11     203/419   16:02       49:42
1924  Kaylyn Thome           F 16-18      30/52   16:03       49:43
1925  Janice Coleman         F 1-11     204/419   16:03       49:43
1926  Sekhara Gudipati       M 40-44      70/77   16:03       49:44
1927  Melissa Bresemann      F 35-39    102/127   16:04       49:47
1928  Joani Gause-Fletcher   F 60-64      26/41   16:04       49:48
1929  David Fletcher         M 55-59      41/50   16:04       49:48
1930  Qimijah Robertson      F 1-11     205/419   16:04       49:48
1931  Mary Canellas          F 45-49     86/127   16:05       49:51
1932  Tiffene Asken-Johnson  F 1-11     206/419   16:06       49:53
1933  Kernest Russell        M 40-44      71/77   16:06       49:53
1934  Robert Lambert         M 1-11     265/365   16:06       49:54
1935  Jillian Steinbrink     F 16-18      31/52   16:06       49:54
1936  Kylie Young            F 1-11     207/419   16:06       49:55
1937  Israel Hernandez       M 1-11     266/365   16:06       49:55
1938  Courtney McDonald      F 25-29    108/141   16:07       49:57
1939  Matt Higdon            NOAGE        48/92   16:07       49:57
1940  Daniel Becerra         M 1-11     267/365   16:07       49:57
1941  Erin Haughawout        F 25-29    109/141   16:07       49:58
1942  Christian Lopez        M 12-15    105/126   16:07       49:58
1943  Khalea Hoggs           F 1-11     208/419   16:08       49:59
1944  Angel Ibarra           M 1-11     268/365   16:08       49:59
1945  Michael Mayer          M 60-64      36/43   16:08       50:00
1946  Lismarie Santos        F 1-11     209/419   16:08       50:01
1947  Barbara Mayer          F 60-64      27/41   16:08       50:01
1948  Dayeline Perez         F 1-11     210/419   16:09       50:02
1949  Renee Norman           F 55-59      49/72   16:09       50:03
1950  Michelle Criss         M 50-54      36/46   16:09       50:03
1951  Jason Criss            M 45-49      50/60   16:10       50:04
1952  Yajaira Sandoval       F 1-11     211/419   16:10       50:07
1953  Camryn McCollum        F 1-11     212/419   16:10       50:07
1954  Erick Hartzell         M 1-11     269/365   16:11       50:08
1955  Daniela Morales        F 1-11     213/419   16:11       50:09
1956  Selina Villanueva      F 1-11     214/419   16:11       50:11
1957  Mary Janet Ludwig      F 55-59      50/72   16:12       50:12
1958  Melanie Garcia         F 1-11     215/419   16:12       50:13
1959  Timothy Caminero       M 1-11     270/365   16:12       50:13
1960  Yesenia Thrush         F 1-11     216/419   16:13       50:14
1961  Vanessa Soto Cervantes F 1-11     217/419   16:13       50:15
1962  Briana Anthony         F 1-11     218/419   16:15       50:20
1963  Allison Plopper        F 30-34     90/120   16:15       50:22
1964  Donovan Tucker         M 12-15    106/126   16:16       50:24
1965  Donovan Williams       M 1-11     271/365   16:16       50:25
1966  Kristen Wickard        F 25-29    110/141   16:16       50:26
1967  Jayden Jefferson       F 1-11     219/419   16:16       50:26
1968  Frances Gilbert        F 75-79        2/4   16:17       50:26
1969  Rosalind Randolph-Simm F 50-54      71/94   16:17       50:27
1970  Jamie Marrier          M 19-24      49/57   16:17       50:27
1971  Staci O'Bryan          F 45-49     87/127   16:17       50:28
1972  Jesse Medrano          M 25-29      66/69   16:17       50:28
1973  Kathryn Chambliss      F 19-24     80/113   16:17       50:28
1974  Damont Ball            M 12-15    107/126   16:17       50:28
1975  Kim Herndon            F 30-34     91/120   16:17       50:29
1976  Daniel Ford            M 25-29      67/69   16:17       50:29
1977  Samantha Downey        F 19-24     81/113   16:17       50:29
1978  Kathy Hopton           F 60-64      28/41   16:18       50:29
1979  Natasha Nixon          F 45-49     88/127   16:18       50:29
1980  Christopher Stone      M 1-11     272/365   16:18       50:29
1981  Eduardo Torres         M 1-11     273/365   16:18       50:30
1982  Doug Yerkeson          M 50-54      37/46   16:18       50:32
1983  Jude Kaylani           F 1-11     220/419   16:18       50:32
1984  Admire Simmons         F 1-11     221/419   16:19       50:34
1985  Adrien Belcher         M 1-11     274/365   16:19       50:35
1986  Jorge Paredeo          M 1-11     275/365   16:19       50:35
1987  Jezlynn Corbin         F 1-11     222/419   16:20       50:36
1988  Abhi Sridhar           M 16-18      21/26   16:20       50:37
1989  Charisse Edwards       F 50-54      72/94   16:20       50:37
1990  Kyla Young             F 1-11     223/419   16:20       50:38
1991  Stefani Gonzelez       F 1-11     224/419   16:20       50:38
1992  Madison Miller         F 1-11     225/419   16:21       50:39
1993  Sayed Kaylani          M 50-54      38/46   16:21       50:39
1994  Jervaise McDaniel      NOAGE        49/92   16:21       50:39
1995  Laura Harris           F 55-59      51/72   16:22       50:42
1996  Maria Isabel Herrera-F F 1-11     226/419   16:22       50:42
1997  Lauren Flores          F 30-34     92/120   16:22       50:42
1998  Kynadi Chandler        F 1-11     227/419   16:22       50:43
1999  Robbin Harris          M 50-54      39/46   16:22       50:44
2000  Carlye Gibson          F 30-34     93/120   16:23       50:46
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2001  Jami Painter           F 45-49     89/127   16:23       50:47
2002  Rigoberto Sanchez-Pere M 1-11     276/365   16:23       50:47
2003  Luis Perez-Sanchez     M 1-11     277/365   16:23       50:47
2004  Sonia Zamudio-Sanchez  F 12-15      63/97   16:23       50:48
2005  Carmen Adams           F 1-11     228/419   16:24       50:50
2006  Madison Crisler        F 16-18      32/52   16:25       50:52
2007  Erin Franklin          F 45-49     90/127   16:25       50:52
2008  Myah Romer             F 19-24     82/113   16:25       50:52
2009  Vastilidia Dos Santos  F 25-29    111/141   16:25       50:53
2010  Maggie Collins         F 25-29    112/141   16:25       50:54
2011  Joselin Amaya          F 1-11     229/419   16:25       50:54
2012  Demarri Smith          M 1-11     278/365   16:26       50:54
2013  Lydia Hartzell         F 30-34     94/120   16:26       50:54
2014  Cole Bryant            M 1-11     279/365   16:26       50:54
2015  Blaire Henderson       F 25-29    113/141   16:26       50:56
2016  Muralidaren Ganeswaren M 45-49      51/60   16:26       50:57
2017  Zoey Smith             F 1-11     230/419   16:26       50:57
2018  Jerry Marrier          M 45-49      52/60   16:28       51:00
2019  Isabelle Sanchez       F 1-11     231/419   16:28       51:01
2020  Robyn Cauley           F 1-11     232/419   16:28       51:02
2021  Morgen Rieth           F 19-24     83/113   16:29       51:04
2022  Ajailah Brooks         F 1-11     233/419   16:29       51:04
2023  Kimberley Moore        F 55-59      52/72   16:29       51:06
2024  Tania Santiago         F 1-11     234/419   16:29       51:06
2025  Alexandira Green       F 1-11     235/419   16:30       51:07
2026  McKenzie Benson        F 1-11     236/419   16:30       51:08
2027  Patrick Kem            M 16-18      22/26   16:31       51:10
2028  Douglas Escalante      M 1-11     280/365   16:31       51:10
2029  Mariana Deumas         F 1-11     237/419   16:31       51:11
2030  Makenzie Sturghiss     F 1-11     238/419   16:31       51:11
2031  Tiffany Parker         F 35-39    103/127   16:31       51:12
2032  Arianna Clay           F 12-15      64/97   16:31       51:12
2033  Roland Barringer       NOAGE        50/92   16:31       51:12
2034  Emory Callen           F 12-15      65/97   16:31       51:12
2035  Amy Manzano            F 1-11     239/419   16:31       51:13
2036  Darion Ford            M 1-11     281/365   16:32       51:13
2037  Kaniya Bowers          F 12-15      66/97   16:32       51:13
2038  Eamon Hagan            NOAGE        51/92   16:32       51:16
2039  Kimberly Wright        F 55-59      53/72   16:32       51:16
2040  Savannah Cox           F 1-11     240/419   16:33       51:16
2041  Paige Fleming          F 1-11     241/419   16:33       51:17
2042  Stefan Petranek        NOAGE        52/92   16:33       51:17
2043  Emmet Petranek         NOAGE        53/92   16:33       51:18
2044  Rowan Dzik             F 16-18      33/52   16:33       51:18
2045  Kate Dzik              F 40-44     98/125   16:33       51:18
2046  Milind Tamhankar       M 55-59      42/50   16:34       51:22
2047  Rekha Muralidaren      F 12-15      67/97   16:35       51:25
2048  Krystian Oakly         M 1-11     282/365   16:36       51:27
2049  Venus Torres           F 1-11     242/419   16:37       51:29
2050  Yoko Wada              F 65-69      13/20   16:37       51:30
2051  Teresa Gibson          F 35-39    104/127   16:38       51:33
2052  Kevin Garcia           M 1-11     283/365   16:39       51:35
2053  Sherlyn Escamilla      F 12-15      68/97   16:39       51:35
2054  Arianaliz Arroyo       F 1-11     243/419   16:39       51:35
2055  Luz Contreras          F 35-39    105/127   16:39       51:36
2056  Josiah Rowe            M 1-11     284/365   16:39       51:36
2057  Braylon Mnning         M 1-11     285/365   16:39       51:37
2058  A Harrott              F 40-44     99/125   16:39       51:37
2059  Dana Villalabos        F 1-11     244/419   16:39       51:37
2060  Jose Gonzalez          M 1-11     286/365   16:39       51:37
2061  Thomas Campbell        M 1-11     287/365   16:40       51:38
2062  Regina Cruz            F 1-11     245/419   16:40       51:39
2063  Sarah Zach             NOAGE        54/92   16:40       51:39
2064  Beth Herriman          F 40-44    100/125   16:40       51:39
2065  Vanessa Lopez          F 1-11     246/419   16:41       51:41
2066  Francisco Ramirez      M 1-11     288/365   16:41       51:41
2067  Rekardi Wray           F 16-18      34/52   16:41       51:41
2068  Makayla Womack         F 19-24     84/113   16:41       51:42
2069  Jake Hester            M 19-24      50/57   16:41       51:42
2070  Rosenda Morales        F 30-34     95/120   16:41       51:42
2071  Aj Culley              M 12-15    108/126   16:41       51:43
2072  Courtney Darnell       F 35-39    106/127   16:41       51:43
2073  Julia Cruz             F 40-44    101/125   16:41       51:43
2074  Donna Bitterman        F 60-64      29/41   16:41       51:43
2075  Wendy Rivera           F 1-11     247/419   16:42       51:44
2076  Lindsey Wissel         F 30-34     96/120   16:42       51:44
2077  Jan Wissel             F 60-64      30/41   16:42       51:45
2078  Jasmine Myatt          F 1-11     248/419   16:42       51:46
2079  Casey Albright         F 25-29    114/141   16:42       51:46
2080  Nulye Scott            M 12-15    109/126   16:43       51:47
2081  Elle Speicher          F 1-11     249/419   16:43       51:47
2082  Leslie-Ann James       F 30-34     97/120   16:43       51:48
2083  Kim Corsaro            F 45-49     91/127   16:43       51:48
2084  Noah Pabon             M 1-11     289/365   16:43       51:48
2085  Stephanie Poe          F 45-49     92/127   16:43       51:48
2086  MacKenzie Pabon        F 1-11     250/419   16:43       51:48
2087  Kamia Price            F 12-15      69/97   16:43       51:48
2088  Fred Pabon             NOAGE        55/92   16:43       51:49
2089  Logann Whitfield       F 12-15      70/97   16:43       51:49
2090  Joseph Amstutz         M 1-11     290/365   16:43       51:50
2091  Al'lisa Ford           F 1-11     251/419   16:44       51:51
2092  Debbie Berg            F 55-59      54/72   16:44       51:52
2093  Berg Berg              F 19-24     85/113   16:44       51:53
2094  Kennadi Dillard        F 1-11     252/419   16:45       51:54
2095  Betty Hummerickhouse   NOAGE        56/92   16:45       51:54
2096  Briannah Gudino Trinid F 1-11     253/419   16:46       51:57
2097  Makenzie Scott         F 1-11     254/419   16:46       51:57
2098  Jeffrey Amstutz        M 1-11     291/365   16:46       51:58
2099  Shaun Manuel           M 1-11     292/365   16:47       52:02
2100  Julie Herdman          NOAGE        57/92   16:49       52:07
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2101  Ray Hughes             M 75-79        2/2   16:49       52:08
2102  Michael Ferguson       M 19-24      51/57   16:49       52:08
2103  Johan  Diaz            M 1-11     293/365   16:50       52:09
2104  Charles Gogos          M 19-24      52/57   16:50       52:09
2105  Colton Tribby          M 16-18      23/26   16:50       52:09
2106  Jaime Torres           F 1-11     255/419   16:51       52:12
2107  Carlos Sanchez         M 1-11     294/365   16:51       52:14
2108  Scarlett Bland         F 1-11     256/419   16:51       52:14
2109  Abigail Michael        F 1-11     257/419   16:51       52:14
2110  Jonathan Robles-Trejo  M 12-15    110/126   16:51       52:14
2111  Nancy Peters           F 50-54      73/94   16:51       52:14
2112  Teagan Tellez          F 12-15      71/97   16:51       52:14
2113  Johnathan Tekippe      M 35-39      59/63   16:51       52:14
2114  Edgar Bucio            M 1-11     295/365   16:52       52:15
2115  Alexander Guerra       M 1-11     296/365   16:52       52:15
2116  Jesus Guilleama        M 1-11     297/365   16:52       52:17
2117  Clara MacKey           F 1-11     258/419   16:53       52:20
2118  Maxine Mintz           F 1-11     259/419   16:54       52:21
2119  Jackson Watson         M 1-11     298/365   16:54       52:22
2120  Tanna Jones            F 19-24     86/113   16:54       52:22
2121  Sherri Crowell         F 50-54      74/94   16:54       52:23
2122  Allison Crowell        F 19-24     87/113   16:54       52:23
2123  Micah Knutson          M 19-24      53/57   16:55       52:25
2124  Robert Fiers           M 55-59      43/50   16:55       52:26
2125  Shari Sherman          F 60-64      31/41   16:55       52:27
2126  Kenneth Nine           M 60-64      37/43   16:55       52:27
2127  Lily Gibson            F 1-11     260/419   16:56       52:28
2128  Jacy Welling           F 16-18      35/52   16:56       52:28
2129  Alexis McCullough      F 1-11     261/419   16:56       52:29
2130  Karen Kober            F 55-59      55/72   16:58       52:34
2131  Patrice Christian      F 30-34     98/120   16:58       52:35
2132  Fernanda Olmos         F 1-11     262/419   16:59       52:37
2133  Mi'ya Walker           F 1-11     263/419   16:59       52:37
2134  Meghan Killeen         F 16-18      36/52   16:59       52:38
2135  Jocelin De La Flor     F 1-11     264/419   16:59       52:39
2136  Lisa Sadlon            F 50-54      75/94   17:00       52:40
2137  Isaac Herring          M 1-11     299/365   17:00       52:40
2138  Jackie Young           F 55-59      56/72   17:00       52:41
2139  Amber Fisher-Gest      F 45-49     93/127   17:00       52:41
2140  Cherie Starnes         F 45-49     94/127   17:00       52:41
2141  Kapsool Seo            M 35-39      60/63   17:01       52:43
2142  Juan Romero            M 1-11     300/365   17:01       52:43
2143  Christian Starnes      M 45-49      53/60   17:01       52:43
2144  Clayton Huff           M 55-59      44/50   17:01       52:44
2145  Kimberly Bland         F 35-39    107/127   17:01       52:45
2146  Elizabeth Martinez     F 1-11     265/419   17:02       52:46
2147  Harvey Shannon         M 55-59      45/50   17:02       52:46
2148  Robert Dock            M 25-29      68/69   17:03       52:52
2149  Nevaeh Senteney        F 1-11     266/419   17:04       52:54
2150  Nick Lyon              M 19-24      54/57   17:04       52:55
2151  Kimberly Soancatl      F 12-15      72/97   17:05       52:57
2152  Angela Pozywak         F 35-39    108/127   17:06       52:58
2153  Sara Brown             F 45-49     95/127   17:06       52:59
2154  Keisha Mumford         F 40-44    102/125   17:06       52:59
2155  Michial Mumford        M 40-44      72/77   17:06       52:59
2156  Lizbeth Salazar        F 1-11     267/419   17:06       53:00
2157  Coleman Wever          M 1-11     301/365   17:06       53:01
2158  Traci Martin           F 40-44    103/125   17:06       53:01
2159  Evelyn Rosenberg       M 1-11     302/365   17:07       53:02
2160  Brian Godinez          M 1-11     303/365   17:07       53:04
2161  Yair Rangel            M 1-11     304/365   17:07       53:04
2162  Jayla Williams         F 1-11     268/419   17:07       53:04
2163  Gordon Rowe            NOAGE        58/92   17:08       53:07
2164  Miles Rowe             M 1-11     305/365   17:09       53:08
2165  Elese Wellman          F 45-49     96/127   17:09       53:09
2166  Kara Michael           F 25-29    115/141   17:10       53:11
2167  Daniel Carlascio       M 55-59      46/50   17:10       53:13
2168  Tess Cox               F 55-59      57/72   17:10       53:13
2169  Cameron Wire           M 1-11     306/365   17:11       53:14
2170  Jeff Woods             M 60-64      38/43   17:11       53:14
2171  Carly Woods            F 30-34     99/120   17:11       53:14
2172  Paige Garcia           F 16-18      37/52   17:11       53:15
2173  Stephen Bates          M 65-69      12/16   17:11       53:15
2174  Elizabeth Hernandez    F 1-11     269/419   17:11       53:16
2175  Connie Woods           F 55-59      58/72   17:12       53:18
2176  Angel Smith            F 1-11     270/419   17:12       53:18
2177  Youssouf Sy            M 1-11     307/365   17:13       53:20
2178  Sharon Shannon         F 60-64      32/41   17:13       53:20
2179  Laisha Gonzalez        F 12-15      73/97   17:13       53:20
2180  Julia Tennant          F 1-11     271/419   17:14       53:23
2181  Brenda Logsdon         F 50-54      76/94   17:17       53:33
2182  Eil Appleget           M 12-15    111/126   17:17       53:34
2183  Cynthia Stockdale      F 60-64      33/41   17:17       53:34
2184  Mark Baumgart          M 45-49      54/60   17:17       53:35
2185  Fred Baldwin           M 60-64      39/43   17:17       53:35
2186  Gloria Simon           F 40-44    104/125   17:18       53:35
2187  Alexa Escamilla        F 1-11     272/419   17:19       53:40
2188  Chelsay Armitage       F 25-29    116/141   17:20       53:43
2189  Michelle Yerkeson      F 45-49     97/127   17:20       53:43
2190  Michaela Barrett       F 1-11     273/419   17:20       53:43
2191  Shivani Goyal          F 19-24     88/113   17:21       53:45
2192  Addy Smith             F 1-11     274/419   17:21       53:45
2193  Megan Walden           F 25-29    117/141   17:21       53:45
2194  Callie Otto            F 1-11     275/419   17:21       53:47
2195  Sydnie Roberson        F 19-24     89/113   17:21       53:47
2196  Yazmin Valladares      F 1-11     276/419   17:22       53:48
2197  Marje Reynolds         F 30-34    100/120   17:22       53:48
2198  Raelee Melvin          F 1-11     277/419   17:22       53:48
2199  Kylie Foor             F 1-11     278/419   17:22       53:49
2200  Maddie Roggy           F 16-18      38/52   17:23       53:52
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2201  Audra Kippenbrock      F 16-18      39/52   17:24       53:55
2202  Ady Verdugo            F 1-11     279/419   17:25       53:59
2203  Abby George            F 12-15      74/97   17:26       54:00
2204  Danny George           M 1-11     308/365   17:26       54:02
2205  Jill Rouns             F 35-39    109/127   17:27       54:03
2206  Michael Gonzalez       M 30-34      47/54   17:27       54:04
2207  Gina Gonzalez          F 35-39    110/127   17:27       54:04
2208  Edward R Pion          M 60-64      40/43   17:28       54:07
2209  Rosaura Martir         F 1-11     280/419   17:28       54:07
2210  Cameron Webster        M 1-11     309/365   17:28       54:08
2211  Barbara Jo H Pion      F 60-64      34/41   17:28       54:08
2212  Jason Johnson          M 12-15    112/126   17:28       54:09
2213  Tamia Thompson         F 1-11     281/419   17:28       54:09
2214  Naomi Buntain          NOAGE        59/92   17:29       54:11
2215  Cindy Foust            F 60-64      35/41   17:29       54:11
2216  Dontre Pace-Wilson     M 1-11     310/365   17:29       54:11
2217  Cindy McKamey          F 60-64      36/41   17:30       54:13
2218  Koehler Griffin        F 19-24     90/113   17:30       54:13
2219  Ryan Haste             NOAGE        60/92   17:30       54:14
2220  John Griffin           M 50-54      40/46   17:31       54:16
2221  Adam Alfeld            M 40-44      73/77   17:33       54:23
2222  Megan Bergfeld         F 30-34    101/120   17:33       54:23
2223  Eli Haste              M 1-11     311/365   17:34       54:26
2224  Sylvia Irvin           F 45-49     98/127   17:34       54:27
2225  Quinn Gilbert          F 35-39    111/127   17:34       54:27
2226  Christina Bailey       F 30-34    102/120   17:34       54:27
2227  Jackson George         M 12-15    113/126   17:35       54:28
2228  Anu George             F 40-44    105/125   17:36       54:33
2229  Jodee Gravert          F 45-49     99/127   17:37       54:35
2230  Melyssa Juarez         F 1-11     282/419   17:37       54:36
2231  Mateo Mateo            M 1-11     312/365   17:37       54:37
2232  Raylee Smith           F 1-11     283/419   17:38       54:38
2233  Lesley Leon-Teles      F 1-11     284/419   17:38       54:38
2234  Sophia Brown           F 12-15      75/97   17:38       54:39
2235  Marcos Rios            M 30-34      48/54   17:39       54:41
2236  Katlyn Bays            F 1-11     285/419   17:39       54:42
2237  Jon Dartt              M 50-54      41/46   17:39       54:43
2238  Leslie Stewart         F 60-64      37/41   17:39       54:43
2239  Thais Ferreira         F 25-29    118/141   17:40       54:44
2240  Micaela Lovins         F 19-24     91/113   17:41       54:47
2241  Cara Welker            F 40-44    106/125   17:41       54:47
2242  Annette Dartt          F 55-59      59/72   17:41       54:47
2243  Diana Sanchez-Lugo     F 1-11     286/419   17:41       54:47
2244  Tom Ardizone           M 45-49      55/60   17:41       54:48
2245  Xiomaira Garcia        F 1-11     287/419   17:41       54:48
2246  Tammy Craig            F 40-44    107/125   17:41       54:49
2247  Adam Craig             M 40-44      74/77   17:42       54:50
2248  Shawn Ardizone         F 45-49    100/127   17:42       54:50
2249  Lori Fry               F 50-54      77/94   17:42       54:51
2250  Melinda Cecil          F 50-54      78/94   17:42       54:51
2251  Tracy Elliott          F 50-54      79/94   17:42       54:51
2252  Mark Cecil             M 55-59      47/50   17:42       54:53
2253  Annette Gustin         F 50-54      80/94   17:43       54:55
2254  Natasha Cohen          F 30-34    103/120   17:43       54:55
2255  Taylor Gustin          F 50-54      81/94   17:43       54:55
2256  Tricia Krajnak Salazar F 45-49    101/127   17:44       54:57
2257  Emma Carr              F 1-11     288/419   17:44       54:58
2258  Lilly Hernandez        F 25-29    119/141   17:45       54:59
2259  Denise Imperial-Greenh F 45-49    102/127   17:45       54:59
2260  Norma Torres           F 45-49    103/127   17:45       54:59
2261  Connor Thompson        M 1-11     313/365   17:45       54:59
2262  Liliana Moreno         F 16-18      40/52   17:45       55:00
2263  Elizabeth Mays         F 50-54      82/94   17:45       55:00
2264  Bailey Beckham         NOAGE        61/92   17:45       55:02
2265  Cristian Galarza       M 1-11     314/365   17:46       55:02
2266  Mikela Givan           F 1-11     289/419   17:46       55:03
2267  Sarai Castaneda        F 1-11     290/419   17:46       55:04
2268  David Sosbe            M 45-49      56/60   17:46       55:04
2269  Debra Lively           F 55-59      60/72   17:46       55:04
2270  Miguel Argumedo        M 1-11     315/365   17:47       55:06
2271  Melissa Dickey         F 45-49    104/127   17:47       55:07
2272  Sam Anderson           NOAGE        62/92   17:47       55:08
2273  John Flanagan          M 65-69      13/16   17:48       55:09
2274  Judy Stephens          F 55-59      61/72   17:48       55:09
2275  Carly Hogarth          NOAGE        63/92   17:48       55:10
2276  Araceli Luna Perez     F 1-11     291/419   17:48       55:10
2277  Emma Bermudez          F 1-11     292/419   17:48       55:11
2278  Marized Perez          F 1-11     293/419   17:49       55:13
2279  Ladaija Mayben         F 1-11     294/419   17:49       55:14
2280  Annelise Bryant        F 1-11     295/419   17:50       55:15
2281  Ruthie Rosenberg       F 1-11     296/419   17:50       55:16
2282  Rachel Mintz           F 1-11     297/419   17:50       55:17
2283  Sue Whitaker           F 65-69      14/20   17:51       55:20
2284  Lesley Kay             F 40-44    108/125   17:53       55:25
2285  Megan Potter           F 25-29    120/141   17:56       55:33
2286  Dustin Hurt            M 1-11     316/365   17:56       55:34
2287  Gabriella Roberts      F 1-11     298/419   17:56       55:34
2288  Madison Koch           F 16-18      41/52   17:56       55:35
2289  Malia North            F 25-29    121/141   17:56       55:35
2290  Jakala Kurtz           F 1-11     299/419   17:56       55:35
2291  Jeremiah Edmondson     M 12-15    114/126   17:57       55:38
2292  Kara Cook              F 16-18      42/52   17:58       55:39
2293  Damien Sparks          M 12-15    115/126   17:58       55:40
2294  London Love            F 12-15      76/97   17:58       55:40
2295  Shaquanda Carpenter    F 1-11     300/419   17:58       55:42
2296  Tonia Smith            F 45-49    105/127   17:59       55:42
2297  Kasey Lasley           F 19-24     92/113   17:59       55:43
2298  Tabatha Padilla        F 12-15      77/97   18:00       55:46
2299  Jeff Hastings          M 40-44      75/77   18:00       55:48
2300  Lee Calvin             F 60-64      38/41   18:01       55:49
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2301  Jasmine Thrush         F 12-15      78/97   18:02       55:52
2302  Elisa Torres           F 12-15      79/97   18:02       55:52
2303  Rachel Dart            F 12-15      80/97   18:02       55:53
2304  Hannah Haskett         F 12-15      81/97   18:02       55:54
2305  Gunrawee Navamark      F 45-49    106/127   18:02       55:54
2306  Amber Sparks           F 30-34    104/120   18:03       55:56
2307  Ambria Davis           NOAGE        64/92   18:04       55:58
2308  Ava Salinas            F 1-11     301/419   18:04       55:59
2309  Ruth Morgan            F 70-74      10/13   18:04       55:59
2310  Norah Salinas          F 1-11     302/419   18:05       56:01
2311  Mike Gordon            M 45-49      57/60   18:05       56:01
2312  Joshua Watts           NOAGE        65/92   18:06       56:04
2313  Jenessa Dunlap         F 30-34    105/120   18:06       56:06
2314  Jackson McKinney       M 1-11     317/365   18:07       56:08
2315  Lana Trent             F 50-54      83/94   18:08       56:10
2316  John Trent             M 50-54      42/46   18:08       56:10
2317  Lamaurion Kirksey      M 12-15    116/126   18:08       56:11
2318  Carlisle Wills         M 12-15    117/126   18:08       56:12
2319  Madelyn Walls          F 16-18      43/52   18:08       56:13
2320  Kathy Bingham          F 65-69      15/20   18:08       56:13
2321  Michaela Stout         F 19-24     93/113   18:09       56:14
2322  Tyler Etherington      M 12-15    118/126   18:11       56:20
2323  Lora Etherington       F 30-34    106/120   18:11       56:20
2324  April Olmstead         F 35-39    112/127   18:11       56:20
2325  Amanda Shepherd        F 35-39    113/127   18:11       56:21
2326  Melissa Stump          F 30-34    107/120   18:12       56:23
2327  Chloe Lochard          F 16-18      44/52   18:12       56:24
2328  Olga Hoosier           F 50-54      84/94   18:13       56:28
2329  Payton Gordon          F 1-11     303/419   18:15       56:33
2330  Juanita Sanchez        F 12-15      82/97   18:15       56:34
2331  Ruby Hiller            F 1-11     304/419   18:16       56:36
2332  Audis Mitchell         F 1-11     305/419   18:16       56:37
2333  Kathryn Wills          F 35-39    114/127   18:16       56:37
2334  Kadrian Andrew         F 1-11     306/419   18:16       56:38
2335  Jessica Lupinetti      F 19-24     94/113   18:16       56:38
2336  Amara Daniels          F 1-11     307/419   18:17       56:38
2337  Katherine Middleton    F 19-24     95/113   18:17       56:38
2338  Jade Hosler            F 1-11     308/419   18:17       56:39
2339  Sabrina Albanez        F 1-11     309/419   18:17       56:40
2340  Mia Vargas             F 1-11     310/419   18:17       56:40
2341  Hogan Hickman          F 12-15      83/97   18:17       56:41
2342  Ruth Barbee            F 45-49    107/127   18:17       56:41
2343  Mary Barbee            F 55-59      62/72   18:18       56:41
2344  Jeremiah Long          M 1-11     318/365   18:18       56:42
2345  Julia Huckaba          NOAGE        66/92   18:18       56:43
2346  Saxony West            F 1-11     311/419   18:19       56:46
2347  Emma Zamora            F 1-11     312/419   18:19       56:47
2348  Zari Cosby             F 1-11     313/419   18:19       56:47
2349  Elissa Reese           F 45-49    108/127   18:20       56:48
2350  Tatyana Guerra         F 12-15      84/97   18:20       56:49
2351  David Buckley          M 55-59      48/50   18:20       56:49
2352  Layla Coleman          F 1-11     314/419   18:20       56:50
2353  Briana Bradford        F 1-11     315/419   18:20       56:50
2354  Judy Richey            F 45-49    109/127   18:21       56:51
2355  Yuslem Barradas        F 12-15      85/97   18:21       56:51
2356  Lindsay Hayes          F 25-29    122/141   18:21       56:51
2357  Nikki Buckley          F 40-44    109/125   18:21       56:51
2358  Karla Rodriquez Rojas  F 12-15      86/97   18:21       56:52
2359  Sascha Goldsmith       NOAGE        67/92   18:21       56:52
2360  Jacqui Painter         F 25-29    123/141   18:21       56:53
2361  Millie Valentine       NOAGE        68/92   18:21       56:53
2362  Leslie Juarez          F 1-11     316/419   18:21       56:53
2363  Carson Cosby           M 1-11     319/365   18:22       56:54
2364  Rose Perry             F 65-69      16/20   18:22       56:55
2365  Jen Reno               F 45-49    110/127   18:22       56:55
2366  Jimena Banitez         F 1-11     317/419   18:23       56:57
2367  Hmu Lhu                F 1-11     318/419   18:23       56:59
2368  Nathaniel Ruley        M 16-18      24/26   18:23       57:00
2369  Plue Meh               F 1-11     319/419   18:24       57:02
2370  Charla Chailland       F 30-34    108/120   18:25       57:05
2371  Larry Chailland        M 65-69      14/16   18:25       57:06
2372  Dawson Morgan          M 12-15    119/126   18:26       57:07
2373  Sophia Orrell          F 19-24     96/113   18:26       57:08
2374  Realyn Dodd            F 1-11     320/419   18:26       57:08
2375  Ryleigh Leggit         F 1-11     321/419   18:26       57:09
2376  Gina Briceno           F 50-54      85/94   18:27       57:10
2377  Salena Todd            F 1-11     322/419   18:27       57:10
2378  Karri Morgan           F 35-39    115/127   18:27       57:11
2379  Eduardo Briceno        M 50-54      43/46   18:27       57:11
2380  Darlene Lukezic        F 65-69      17/20   18:27       57:12
2381  Tania Marin            F 1-11     323/419   18:27       57:12
2382  Nevaeh Michael         F 1-11     324/419   18:28       57:12
2383  Diana Hughes           F 25-29    124/141   18:28       57:13
2384  Nylle Warren           F 1-11     325/419   18:28       57:13
2385  Mary Jane Jones        F 70-74      11/13   18:29       57:15
2386  Lizzie Ferguson        F 1-11     326/419   18:29       57:17
2387  Jeremiah Smith         M 12-15    120/126   18:29       57:18
2388  Jhediel Velez          M 1-11     320/365   18:30       57:21
2389  Bianca Ortiz-Lopez     F 1-11     327/419   18:30       57:21
2390  Kericka Massie         F 45-49    111/127   18:31       57:22
2391  Jordan Gratzer         NOAGE        69/92   18:31       57:22
2392  Steve Walters          M 50-54      44/46   18:31       57:23
2393  Colleen Turner         F 40-44    110/125   18:31       57:23
2394  Mary Walters           F 45-49    112/127   18:31       57:23
2395  Amber Walters          NOAGE        70/92   18:31       57:24
2396  Armund Churchwell      M 16-18      25/26   18:31       57:25
2397  Sara Foster            F 35-39    116/127   18:32       57:25
2398  Angel  Rosales         M 1-11     321/365   18:32       57:25
2399  Haley Yost             F 25-29    125/141   18:32       57:26
2400  Tiesha Hooper-Smith    F 30-34    109/120   18:32       57:26
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2401  Crystal Wright         F 1-11     328/419   18:32       57:27
2402  Carson Yost            M 30-34      49/54   18:32       57:27
2403  Laura Hutson           F 50-54      86/94   18:32       57:27
2404  Daniel Rivas           M 1-11     322/365   18:32       57:27
2405  Jamie Anderson         F 1-11     329/419   18:32       57:27
2406  Christa Russell        F 45-49    113/127   18:34       57:31
2407  Yahaira Calero         F 1-11     330/419   18:34       57:32
2408  Melanie MacHado        F 1-11     331/419   18:37       57:41
2409  Trevor Heldman         M 16-18      26/26   18:37       57:42
2410  Wyshsa Hoosier         F 12-15      87/97   18:38       57:44
2411  Julie Ontrop           NOAGE        71/92   18:38       57:45
2412  Jen Perdue             NOAGE        72/92   18:38       57:46
2413  A'Yanni McClennon      F 1-11     332/419   18:38       57:46
2414  Anna Clephane          F 45-49    114/127   18:38       57:46
2415  Amanda Sellers         F 25-29    126/141   18:38       57:46
2416  Daniela Garcia         F 1-11     333/419   18:40       57:50
2417  Emelin Sedano          F 1-11     334/419   18:40       57:51
2418  Aigner Ratcliff        F 30-34    110/120   18:40       57:51
2419  Emily Smith            F 19-24     97/113   18:40       57:52
2420  Yolanda Wood           F 40-44    111/125   18:41       57:53
2421  Emma Fraser            F 1-11     335/419   18:41       57:54
2422  Elizabeth Lake         F 45-49    115/127   18:41       57:54
2423  Gia Hammond            F 45-49    116/127   18:41       57:55
2424  Allison Guiza          F 1-11     336/419   18:41       57:55
2425  Rebekah Strohm         F 1-11     337/419   18:41       57:55
2426  Matthew Gayman         M 1-11     323/365   18:42       57:56
2427  Carter Bell            F 35-39    117/127   18:42       57:56
2428  Carisa Murphy          F 25-29    127/141   18:42       57:57
2429  Danielle Kanipe        F 25-29    128/141   18:42       57:57
2430  Antaneisha Polk        F 1-11     338/419   18:42       57:57
2431  Za'niyah Warren        F 1-11     339/419   18:42       57:58
2432  Michael Lake           M 45-49      58/60   18:42       57:58
2433  Carrie Adams           F 35-39    118/127   18:42       57:58
2434  Macy Morgan            F 12-15      88/97   18:42       57:58
2435  Lakarie Swanigan       F 1-11     340/419   18:43       58:00
2436  Kyle Harrison          M 1-11     324/365   18:44       58:04
2437  Janiya Kurtz           F 1-11     341/419   18:44       58:04
2438  Aubri St. Pierre       F 30-34    111/120   18:44       58:04
2439  Elli Hoffman           F 19-24     98/113   18:45       58:05
2440  Carolyn Osborne        F 50-54      87/94   18:45       58:06
2441  Lauren Kirk            F 30-34    112/120   18:45       58:07
2442  Camille Phillips       F 1-11     342/419   18:45       58:07
2443  Kiley McCullough       F 12-15      89/97   18:45       58:07
2444  Kailynne Perry         F 1-11     343/419   18:47       58:13
2445  Daniela Ramos          F 1-11     344/419   18:47       58:13
2446  Nancy Kilgore          F 55-59      63/72   18:48       58:16
2447  Mechelle Peck          F 50-54      88/94   18:48       58:16
2448  Joy Hernandez          F 55-59      64/72   18:48       58:16
2449  Harper Richwine        F 1-11     345/419   18:49       58:18
2450  Magali Frias           F 12-15      90/97   18:49       58:18
2451  Pat Hickman            NOAGE        73/92   18:50       58:21
2452  Steve Showalter        NOAGE        74/92   18:50       58:21
2453  Nate Soares            M 12-15    121/126   18:50       58:21
2454  James Soares           M 35-39      61/63   18:50       58:21
2455  Keelin Oneill          F 1-11     346/419   18:50       58:21
2456  Luba Winship           NOAGE        75/92   18:50       58:21
2457  Madeline Showalter     NOAGE        76/92   18:50       58:21
2458  Joshua Strohm          M 1-11     325/365   18:50       58:22
2459  Mary Strohm            F 45-49    117/127   18:50       58:22
2460  Jasmine Manuel         F 12-15      91/97   18:51       58:24
2461  Rachel Snyder          F 25-29    129/141   18:51       58:24
2462  Jaime Brown            F 50-54      89/94   18:51       58:24
2463  Ryan Showalter         NOAGE        77/92   18:51       58:24
2464  Imogen Winship         NOAGE        78/92   18:51       58:24
2465  Sahvannah Price        F 1-11     347/419   18:51       58:25
2466  Blanca Wilhelm         F 1-11     348/419   18:51       58:27
2467  Devika Nathan          F 1-11     349/419   18:52       58:27
2468  Rajesh Rajendranathan  M 40-44      76/77   18:52       58:27
2469  Wyatt Petranek         NOAGE        79/92   18:52       58:27
2470  Christina Albertin     NOAGE        80/92   18:52       58:27
2471  Abigail Strohm         F 1-11     350/419   18:52       58:28
2472  Lynn Marrier           F 45-49    118/127   18:53       58:30
2473  Autumn Wilhite         F 1-11     351/419   18:53       58:31
2474  Molly Oneill           F 1-11     352/419   18:53       58:31
2475  Gonzalo Frias          M 12-15    122/126   18:53       58:32
2476  Anna Bryce             F 19-24     99/113   18:53       58:32
2477  Kendra Luckey          F 19-24    100/113   18:53       58:33
2478  Ivonne Corravubias     F 40-44    112/125   18:54       58:33
2479  Breanna Kirk           F 19-24    101/113   18:54       58:34
2480  Kylie Collins          F 1-11     353/419   18:54       58:34
2481  Susan Washington       F 55-59      65/72   18:54       58:35
2482  Corye Franklin         F 35-39    119/127   18:54       58:35
2483  Kendra Luckey          F 19-24    102/113   18:54       58:35
2484  James Clark            M 60-64      41/43   18:54       58:35
2485  Tom Thompson           M 60-64      42/43   18:54       58:35
2486  Barbara Clark          F 60-64      39/41   18:54       58:36
2487  Erika Ramos            F 1-11     354/419   18:54       58:36
2488  Heather Hale           F 30-34    113/120   18:55       58:36
2489  Keithlen Sanchez       F 16-18      45/52   18:55       58:36
2490  Jack Kemp              F 1-11     355/419   18:55       58:37
2491  Tanya Kirby            F 40-44    113/125   18:55       58:37
2492  Kaylen Neely           F 12-15      92/97   18:55       58:37
2493  Karllena Brady         F 50-54      90/94   18:55       58:38
2494  Faith Nichols          F 1-11     356/419   18:55       58:38
2495  Navada Collins         F 12-15      93/97   18:56       58:39
2496  Macaiya Taylor         F 1-11     357/419   18:58       58:46
2497  Nyazia Jones           F 1-11     358/419   18:58       58:47
2498  Temo MacIas            M 35-39      62/63   19:00       58:52
2499  Natalie Koch-Connor    F 1-11     359/419   19:00       58:52
2500  Sarah Koch             M 30-34      50/54   19:00       58:52
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2501  Daniela Alvarez        F 1-11     360/419   19:00       58:53
2502  Christy Clark          F 45-49    119/127   19:01       58:55
2503  Takyra  Rodgers        F 1-11     361/419   19:01       58:56
2504  Carol Frohlich         F 75-79        3/4   19:01       58:56
2505  Kian McBride           M 1-11     326/365   19:01       58:56
2506  Judy Clark             F 16-18      46/52   19:01       58:56
2507  Brooklyn Smith         F 1-11     362/419   19:02       59:00
2508  Jessica Green          F 1-11     363/419   19:02       59:00
2509  Marissa Lindeman       F 16-18      47/52   19:02       59:00
2510  Serena Bilic           F 19-24    103/113   19:02       59:00
2511  Donald Lee             M 12-15    123/126   19:03       59:03
2512  Adalia Sabino          F 1-11     364/419   19:04       59:05
2513  Dave Northrop          M 50-54      45/46   19:04       59:05
2514  Angela Northrop        F 50-54      91/94   19:04       59:05
2515  Kenneth Molina         M 1-11     327/365   19:04       59:05
2516  Yolanda Wood           F 40-44    114/125   19:04       59:06
2517  Megan Cornwell         F 25-29    130/141   19:04       59:07
2518  Megan Cornwell         F 25-29    131/141   19:05       59:07
2519  Kurtis Hurst           M 30-34      51/54   19:05       59:08
2520  Rebeca Arias           F 12-15      94/97   19:05       59:08
2521  Samantha Pantoja       F 25-29    132/141   19:05       59:08
2522  Stefanie Roberts       F 45-49    120/127   19:05       59:09
2523  Sarah  Nichols         F 1-11     365/419   19:05       59:09
2524  Elizabeth  Rosales     F 1-11     366/419   19:05       59:09
2525  Matthew Paul           M 25-29      69/69   19:05       59:10
2526  Joshua Amstutz         M 1-11     328/365   19:06       59:11
2527  Deborah Sladen         F 55-59      66/72   19:06       59:11
2528  Linda Colglazier       F 70-74      12/13   19:06       59:13
2529  Sandi Reese            F 65-69      18/20   19:07       59:13
2530  Lee Amstutz            M 40-44      77/77   19:07       59:15
2531  Allie Bullock          F 1-11     367/419   19:07       59:16
2532  Courtney Gatsey        NOAGE        81/92   19:08       59:18
2533  Auroa Medrano          F 1-11     368/419   19:09       59:19
2534  Deb Brodie             NOAGE        82/92   19:09       59:21
2535  David Medrano          M 1-11     329/365   19:09       59:22
2536  Heather Slone          F 40-44    115/125   19:09       59:22
2537  Cassidy Medrano        F 25-29    133/141   19:09       59:22
2538  Anna Doloso            F 25-29    134/141   19:10       59:24
2539  Ya'shaya Nicks         F 1-11     369/419   19:10       59:25
2540  Krista Sullivan        F 40-44    116/125   19:11       59:26
2541  Mallory Moore          F 19-24    104/113   19:12       59:29
2542  Missy Myers            F 35-39    120/127   19:12       59:30
2543  Wanda Green            NOAGE        83/92   19:12       59:32
2544  Chris Ingram           M 1-11     330/365   19:13       59:32
2545  Doug Boris             M 50-54      46/46   19:13       59:32
2546  Kimberly Muro          F 19-24    105/113   19:13       59:33
2547  Yazmin Tories          F 1-11     370/419   19:13       59:33
2548  Aryah Smith            F 1-11     371/419   19:13       59:34
2549  Debbie Yeng            F 16-18      48/52   19:13       59:34
2550  Camya Cummings         F 1-11     372/419   19:15       59:41
2551  Emani Rashid           F 1-11     373/419   19:16       59:41
2552  Emily Klar             F 30-34    114/120   19:16       59:42
2553  Emille Rashid          F 1-11     374/419   19:16       59:42
2554  Faith Land             F 16-18      49/52   19:16       59:42
2555  Kylie Grossmann        F 1-11     375/419   19:16       59:42
2556  Danielle Grossmann     F 45-49    121/127   19:16       59:42
2557  Eric Myers             M 1-11     331/365   19:16       59:42
2558  Hen'ya Patton          F 1-11     376/419   19:16       59:43
2559  David Lane-Webb        M 1-11     332/365   19:16       59:43
2560  Germaine McKinney      M 19-24      55/57   19:17       59:47
2561  Jordan Green           F 19-24    106/113   19:18       59:48
2562  Kelly Pattison         F 19-24    107/113   19:18       59:49
2563  Deasia Stone           F 16-18      50/52   19:18       59:50
2564  Joyce Hudson           F 55-59      67/72   19:18       59:50
2565  Tami Fields            F 45-49    122/127   19:19       59:50
2566  Eddie Joe Stark        M 65-69      15/16   19:19       59:51
2567  Kara Bastida           F 35-39    121/127   19:19       59:53
2568  Kristen Boughan        F 25-29    135/141   19:20       59:56
2569  Ava Johnson            F 1-11     377/419   19:21       59:58
2570  Imani Suggs            F 1-11     378/419   19:22     1:00:02
2571  Zoe Smith              F 12-15      95/97   19:23     1:00:04
2572  Debra Pickett          F 50-54      92/94   19:24     1:00:08
2573  Katie Kendall          F 1-11     379/419   19:26     1:00:14
2574  Jenifer Kendall        F 35-39    122/127   19:26     1:00:15
2575  Christina Johnson      F 40-44    117/125   19:26     1:00:15
2576  Maureen Landfald       F 45-49    123/127   19:27     1:00:18
2577  Ayanna Dailey          F 1-11     380/419   19:29     1:00:23
2578  Hannah Nelson          F 16-18      51/52   19:30     1:00:25
2579  Cassidy Papa           F 16-18      52/52   19:30     1:00:25
2580  Roswyn Lufkin          F 1-11     381/419   19:30     1:00:27
2581  Adiza Caldwell         F 55-59      68/72   19:30     1:00:27
2582  Kalani Martinez        M 1-11     333/365   19:30     1:00:27
2583  Amanda Lufkin          NOAGE        84/92   19:32     1:00:32
2584  Nancy Crawford         F 1-11     382/419   19:32     1:00:33
2585  Stephen MacKe          M 65-69      16/16   19:33     1:00:34
2586  Beverly MacKe          F 65-69      19/20   19:33     1:00:35
2587  Nelly Feliciano        F 1-11     383/419   19:37     1:00:46
2588  Marie Crawford         F 40-44    118/125   19:37     1:00:47
2589  Brenda Mead            F 40-44    119/125   19:37     1:00:48
2590  Grant Haste            M 1-11     334/365   19:38     1:00:50
2591  Rafael Garrido         M 1-11     335/365   19:38     1:00:51
2592  Estrella De-Avila      F 1-11     384/419   19:38     1:00:51
2593  Tracy Kimbrough        M 1-11     336/365   19:39     1:00:55
2594  Kaydence Combs         M 1-11     337/365   19:39     1:00:55
2595  Cheryl Vieceli         F 35-39    123/127   19:40     1:00:57
2596  Maisha Temple          F 40-44    120/125   19:40     1:00:58
2597  Catherine Casteal      F 25-29    136/141   19:40     1:00:58
2598  Bryce Manthey          M 1-11     338/365   19:42     1:01:03
2599  Kayla Hickman          F 30-34    115/120   19:44     1:01:10
2600  Jenny Jessup           F 55-59      69/72   19:45     1:01:12
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2601  Natalie Shaw           F 30-34    116/120   19:45     1:01:14
2602  Ashley Kane            F 30-34    117/120   19:46     1:01:14
2603  Rob Shaw               M 30-34      52/54   19:46     1:01:15
2604  Juanita L Johnson      F 55-59      70/72   19:52     1:01:33
2605  Catharine Wyss         F 45-49    124/127   19:52     1:01:34
2606  Zael Guzman            M 1-11     339/365   19:58     1:01:54
2607  Wendell Stewart        M 35-39      63/63   19:59     1:01:56
2608  Tonya Coates           F 50-54      93/94   20:01     1:02:01
2609  Jill Coates            F 45-49    125/127   20:01     1:02:03
2610  Bryan Guzman           M 1-11     340/365   20:02     1:02:04
2611  Hayleigh Saulmon       F 19-24    108/113   20:02     1:02:05
2612  Dominic Iraheta        M 1-11     341/365   20:02     1:02:05
2613  Vincent Stewart        M 1-11     342/365   20:04     1:02:12
2614  Quincy Richardson      F 19-24    109/113   20:05     1:02:13
2615  Kathleen Stovall       F 60-64      40/41   20:05     1:02:13
2616  Jorge Navarro          M 55-59      49/50   20:05     1:02:13
2617  Roger Fries            M 19-24      56/57   20:05     1:02:14
2618  Diana Navarro          F 55-59      71/72   20:06     1:02:16
2619  Gianni Campos          M 1-11     343/365   20:06     1:02:19
2620  Kamille Morris         F 1-11     385/419   20:06     1:02:19
2621  Connor Morris          M 12-15    124/126   20:08     1:02:25
2622  Valerie Nunez          F 1-11     386/419   20:09     1:02:26
2623  Helda Pounds           F 40-44    121/125   20:09     1:02:26
2624  Brayahna Wilson        F 19-24    110/113   20:12     1:02:36
2625  Jailene Carrera        F 1-11     387/419   20:12     1:02:36
2626  Adam Dickson           M 45-49      59/60   20:12     1:02:36
2627  Megan Grogg            F 25-29    137/141   20:12     1:02:37
2628  Dana Dickson           F 45-49    126/127   20:12     1:02:37
2629  Daira Albrego Torres   F 1-11     388/419   20:13     1:02:40
2630  Gabriela Perez         F 1-11     389/419   20:15     1:02:44
2631  Emmanuel Gallardo      M 1-11     344/365   20:15     1:02:45
2632  Damaris Garcia         F 1-11     390/419   20:16     1:02:47
2633  Linda Myers            F 70-74      13/13   20:16     1:02:48
2634  Alexis Gallardo        M 1-11     345/365   20:16     1:02:48
2635  Sergio Carrera         M 1-11     346/365   20:16     1:02:49
2636  Chris Adolay           M 30-34      53/54   20:17     1:02:51
2637  Luzehidy Garcia        F 12-15      96/97   20:17     1:02:53
2638  Maria Huber            F 25-29    138/141   20:18     1:02:54
2639  Drelan Vaden           NOAGE        85/92   20:20     1:03:01
2640  Cannon Deatru          NOAGE        86/92   20:20     1:03:02
2641  Giovanny Bailon        M 1-11     347/365   20:20     1:03:02
2642  Roberto Roldan         M 1-11     348/365   20:20     1:03:02
2643  Bianca Iraheta         F 1-11     391/419   20:21     1:03:03
2644  Dujuan Brooks          M 1-11     349/365   20:21     1:03:04
2645  Acharia Wright         NOAGE        87/92   20:21     1:03:06
2646  Kamren Meredith        NOAGE        88/92   20:22     1:03:06
2647  Katrina Richardson     F 40-44    122/125   20:22     1:03:06
2648  Ayomide Dada           F 1-11     392/419   20:22     1:03:07
2649  Carter Byrd            M 1-11     350/365   20:22     1:03:08
2650  Kaleb Merritt          M 1-11     351/365   20:23     1:03:09
2651  Javon Hood             M 1-11     352/365   20:23     1:03:10
2652  Frederick Shaw         NOAGE        89/92   20:23     1:03:10
2653  Stacy Franco           F 1-11     393/419   20:23     1:03:11
2654  Luis Ruiz              M 1-11     353/365   20:23     1:03:11
2655  Dick Conn              M 70-74      13/14   20:23     1:03:12
2656  Kassandra Smith        F 1-11     394/419   20:24     1:03:12
2657  Nick Arthur            M 30-34      54/54   20:24     1:03:12
2658  Riley Merritt          F 1-11     395/419   20:24     1:03:13
2659  Ian Wiegle             NOAGE        90/92   20:24     1:03:13
2660  Ximena Cuautle         F 1-11     396/419   20:24     1:03:15
2661  Maurica  Turner        F 1-11     397/419   20:25     1:03:15
2662  Kendale Laswell        M 1-11     354/365   20:25     1:03:16
2663  Gissellle Franco       F 1-11     398/419   20:25     1:03:16
2664  Harmoni Thomas         F 1-11     399/419   20:25     1:03:18
2665  Isabelle Acuna         F 1-11     400/419   20:26     1:03:18
2666  Kiana Grigsby          F 1-11     401/419   20:26     1:03:19
2667  Lyric Thomas           F 1-11     402/419   20:26     1:03:20
2668  Jasmin Bailon          F 1-11     403/419   20:26     1:03:20
2669  Ingrid Alvarez         F 1-11     404/419   20:26     1:03:21
2670  Jaiyla Branson         F 1-11     405/419   20:27     1:03:22
2671  Flor Escobedo          F 1-11     406/419   20:28     1:03:27
2672  Drystyn Simmons        M 1-11     355/365   20:29     1:03:28
2673  Michelle Blok          F 25-29    139/141   20:29     1:03:30
2674  Eddrick Brown          M 1-11     356/365   20:30     1:03:32
2675  Devon Meredith         M 1-11     357/365   20:30     1:03:32
2676  Dennis Wheeler         M 55-59      50/50   20:32     1:03:37
2677  Tyler Willis           M 1-11     358/365   20:33     1:03:42
2678  Taylor Green           F 1-11     407/419   20:33     1:03:42
2679  Ja’LINA Butler         F 1-11     408/419   20:33     1:03:43
2680  Sherrie Caldwell       F 30-34    118/120   20:34     1:03:44
2681  Malliyaha Lane         F 1-11     409/419   20:34     1:03:45
2682  Daeveon Edelen         NOAGE        91/92   20:34     1:03:46
2683  Mary Anne Staten       F 40-44    123/125   20:35     1:03:46
2684  Laila Johnson          F 1-11     410/419   20:35     1:03:47
2685  Hugo Deleon            M 12-15    125/126   20:35     1:03:49
2686  Delandra Madden        F 19-24    111/113   20:36     1:03:51
2687  Cyndy Kirby            F 35-39    124/127   20:38     1:03:58
2688  James Baird            M 1-11     359/365   20:44     1:04:14
2689  Patty Davis            F 50-54      94/94   20:44     1:04:14
2690  Amy Sun                F 35-39    125/127   20:44     1:04:14
2691  Genesis Guerrero Garci F 1-11     411/419   20:44     1:04:15
2692  Lashawn Moussa         F 40-44    124/125   20:44     1:04:16
2693  Brooklyn Alman         F 19-24    112/113   20:48     1:04:27
2694  Tony Clifton           M 19-24      57/57   20:48     1:04:27
2695  Chace Neese            M 1-11     360/365   20:49     1:04:32
2696  Hillary Huff           F 25-29    140/141   20:58     1:04:58
2697  Elisibeth Felton       F 19-24    113/113   20:58     1:04:58
2698  Dylan Gooley           M 12-15    126/126   20:58     1:04:58
2699  Patricia Austin        F 55-59      72/72   21:02     1:05:12
2700  John Austin            M 60-64      43/43   21:03     1:05:13
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2701  Diana Hummel           F 60-64      41/41   21:13     1:05:46
2702  Victor Vazquez         M 1-11     361/365   21:14     1:05:49
2703  Chezni Cantrell        F 1-11     412/419   21:15     1:05:53
2704  Kisha Jones            F 30-34    119/120   21:16     1:05:53
2705  Kharizma McTush        F 1-11     413/419   21:17     1:05:58
2706  Heather Derringer      F 35-39    126/127   21:25     1:06:21
2707  Stephanie Koutek       F 40-44    125/125   21:26     1:06:25
2708  Anna Mullen            F 65-69      20/20   21:27     1:06:28
2709  Elizabeth San Miguel   F 45-49    127/127   21:27     1:06:29
2710  Adalra Albrego Torres  F 1-11     414/419   21:41     1:07:11
2711  Leticia Alvarez        F 35-39    127/127   21:41     1:07:13
2712  Aubrey Bostic          F 1-11     415/419   21:41     1:07:13
2713  Aanu Dada              M 1-11     362/365   21:42     1:07:17
2714  Emmanuel Dada          M 1-11     363/365   21:43     1:07:17
2715  Ariel Barrett          F 1-11     416/419   21:49     1:07:37
2716  Terrya Mounts          F 1-11     417/419   21:56     1:07:58
2717  Adrian Bonds           M 1-11     364/365   21:57     1:08:01
2718  Chris Cosby            M 1-11     365/365   22:01     1:08:13
2719  Mallory Carr           F 25-29    141/141   22:01     1:08:14
2720  Flo Walter             F 75-79        4/4   22:06     1:08:29
2721  Angelina Blackmon      F 1-11     418/419   22:28     1:09:38
2722  Tanya Mayfield         NOAGE        92/92   23:20     1:12:20
2723  Tommy Harris           M 45-49      60/60   25:06     1:17:49
2724  Jade Harris            F 12-15      97/97   25:14     1:18:14
2725  Hazel Slocombe         F 1-11     419/419   25:36     1:19:20
2726  Martha Slocombe        F 30-34    120/120   25:36     1:19:21
2727  Dan Myers              M 70-74      14/14   31:59     1:39:07
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